, '
g eph A4 _Jeekletee
MVBP\JL/@P(‘

v

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 05-Mar-1  To Date: 5/3/10
n

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount
05-Mar-10  9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur  PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 [ A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:00 2754 Upendra PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CIv HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
05-Mar-10  9:00 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL Crvy MH i50 18:00 I A On Ae, 156
05-Mar-10  9:00 2910 Parsha PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 9:00 3228 Santu PKL alv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
05-Mar-10  9:00 3231 Agnu PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:00 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1307
05-Mar-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. i50
05-Mar-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 LA On Ac. [30
05-Mar-10  9:00 5118 P Kailash PKi. CIv 60 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  9:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL  Civ FH 130- 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
05-Mar-10  9:05 2812 Raju PKL Cciv MA 275 18:60 1A On Ac, 275
05-Mar-10  9:05 2814 Akbar PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 T A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-16 9:05 289] Mansaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:05 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
05-Mar-10  9:05 2909 Ppinki PKL Cly FH [30 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:05 2952 Ramarao PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:05 3494 Sorilal ARIJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:05 3545 Radhasham PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
03-Mar-10 9:05 390] lalchand AR} CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 9:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:10 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ Ctv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:10 2904 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. i30
05-Mar-10  9:10 2036 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
05Mar-10 9:10 2958 Chotital AR Qv MaA 275 18:00 e On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 910 2959 Munna ARl Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
05-Mar-10 © 9:10 3130 Panna Lat ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
O5-Mar-10 9:10 3179 Sunithabhaj ARI Qv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
05-Mar-10  9:10 3230 Sunita PKL Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  ©:10 2362 Surendhar ARJ Clv MH_ o 156 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:10 13639 Kaiabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 icC On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:10 3900 sudda ARJ CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
05-Mar-1¢  9:10 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  9:10 4494 Koutlaiah ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 %[0 5124 S Arjun ARJ Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10 9:15 2084 Hemant ADI Clv MA, 275 18:00 ] C Qo 275
C5-Mar-10 915 2087 Ramcharan  ARJ Iy MA 275 f18:00 CHMECKRED 75
05-Mar-10  9:15 2097 Durgabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 L C
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Drate In D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

05-Mar-10 9:15 3133 Dasarath ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 9:15 3381 Tulasamma ADI Crv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:15 3907 guddi AR CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac, 130
05-Mar-10  9:15 4523 Dhanalaxmi AD[ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 9115 4630 Sunil TRM IV MA 275 18:00 P C On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:15 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:15 4798 Gouriamma ADI CIv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:15 4801 Raju ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:15 5086 Tagdish TRM  Clv MA, 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:15 5115 T Ramanamm TRM  CIv Co 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  9:15 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIv co 300 18:00 1C On Ac, 300
05-Mar-10  9:20 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ae, 150
05-Mar-10  9:20 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 9:20 5074 Krishna Ram TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ag. 275
05-Mar-10  9:20 5141 Vasant TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 273
05-Mar-1¢ 920 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
05-Mar-t0 920 5143 Chumalal TRM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 920 5144 Tilak TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 9:20 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 920 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nl!/ByE/ 0
05-Mar-10  9:20 5168 Kumar AND  wWTP MH 0 18:00 I A N:I/By'\/ 0
05-Mar-10  9:26 5169 Milintin bai AND  wTP FH 0 18:00 I A Ni[/ByV 0
05-Mar-10 920 5178 Sobdial AIB Clv MH 150 18:00 I CAa (Deﬁ_ 150
05-Mar-10  9:20 5179 Jayram AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA M 150
05-Mar-10 9:25 4022 Shakeriyva Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:25 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
05-Mar-10  9:25 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac 275
05-Mar-10 9:25 4958 Nirmal TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 925 5058 Krishaa TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
05-Mar-10  9:25 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:25 5062 Eshwar TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ae. 275
05-Mar-10  9:25 5069 Kumar lal TRM  Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 9:25 5159 g basujet AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Ni]/ByN/ 0
05-Mar-10 9:25 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 0 1800 1 A Nil/By\? 0
05-Mar-10 925 5163 Vesuday AND  WTP MH G 18:00 I A Nil/ By V'/ 0
05-Mar-10 9:25 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 1800 I A Nil/ By VV 0
05-Mar-10 9:25 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 I A Nil /By V 0
05-Mar-10 9:30 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ae, 250
05-Mar-10  9:30 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
05-Mar-10  9:30 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
05-Mar-10  9:30 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 230
05-Mar-10  9:30 4666 America Bai TRM  Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
05-Mar-10  9:30 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300

03-Mar-10  9:36 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

05-Mar-10 9:30 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I Cca On Ac, 160
05-Mar-10  9:30 4952 R.H Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:30 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:30 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
05-Mar-10  9:30 5071 Kumaribai TREM Qv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. [30
05-Mar-10  9:30 5072 Janakibai TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:30 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
05-Mar-10  9:35 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
05-Mar-10  9:35 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
05-Mar-10  9:35 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA ‘,Dep{ 160
05-Mar-10  9:35 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:35 3539 Ismaiat AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 I CA /Bmt{ 275
05-Mar-10 935 3541 Josna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 I CA )eﬁt 130
05-Mar-10 9:35 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac, 140
05-Mar-10 9:35 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
05-Mar-10  9:35 5050 Rana anjanaya Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
05-Mar-10  9:35 5100 WNarasaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:35 5111 Domulu AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA ept. 275
05-Mar-10 ~ 9:35 5112 Yashoda AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 P CA Depf. 275
05-Mar-10  9:40 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 7 Iogb quk/ 160
05-Mar-10 9:40 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA Job Wy/ 140
05-Mar-10  9:40 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca Job Woﬂ(/ 140
05-Mar-10  9:40 4809 Umamahesh  Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job W(;rk/ 160
05-Mar-10  9:40 4829 Kowlaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Job Wog;/ 160
05-Mar-10  9:40 4944 Acalama Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Job Woy_'/ 149
05-Mar-10  9:40 4968 Raju Man  EAR MH [66 18:00 Il CA Job Wczk/ 160
05-Mar-10  9:40 4969 Gitg Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job W(yl/ 140
05-Mar-10  9:40 5020 &, Jayanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job W;)‘él/ 160
05-Mar-10 %40 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Job Wo‘q/ [40
05-Mar-10  9:40 5132 Bhulaxam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job qu{ 140
05-Mar-10 940 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR 140 18:00 1 CA  Onac 140
05-Mar-10  9:40 5208 Kabitha AB IV R 130 18:00 I CA  Dept” 130
05-Mar-10  9:45 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I A On Ac. 140
05-Mar-10 9:45 1750 Pavan KRi HwW MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wolg/ 150
05-Mar-10 945 1754 Vimala KR! HwW FH 130 18.00 I Ca Job Worlz/- 130
05-Mar-10 945 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac.” 160
05-Mar-10  9:45 3081t Ranganna Man EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA On Ac. 140
05-Mar-10  9:45 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
G5-Mar-10 945 4484 Venkatramuly Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac, 60
05-Mar-10  9:45 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
05-Mar-10  9:45 4489 Mahadey Swa  Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. [60
05-Mar-10  9:45 4707 Pradeep VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:45 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:45 5044 Pratima AR] Qv FH 130
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Date e J1)] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

05-Mar-10  9:45 5045 Raghawani AR]  CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:45 5207 Prafut AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA ept. 275
05-Mar-10 9:50 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 ca ‘"/Bep/t, 160
05-Mar-10 9:50 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 i A ) On Ac, 300
05-Mar-10  9:50 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Be/pt. 160
05-Mar-10 ~ 9:50 2352 Anji VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 [ A On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:50 2889 V Phaninder  VPH ELE Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
05-Mar-10  9:50 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10 9:50 3234 Shekhar VYRR  ELE MA 230 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:50 4640 Tabitamina TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:50 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 9:50 4549 Saraswathi TRM  Civ FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:50 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
05-Mar-10  9:50 5157 Suman VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 P A On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:50 5158 Anam VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:55 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
05-Mar-10  9:55 4588 Munna ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:55 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  9:55 4793 Venkat VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac, 250
05-Mar-10 9:55 48908 Aboll Salla BSp PAil MA 225 18:00 i A On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  9:55 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA /D@pt/ 250
05-Mar-10  9:55 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAI MA 225 1800 I A L 0On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  9:55 5080 A Giri BSP  PAj Ma 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
05-Mar-10  9:55 5174 ranject AR] Qv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 9:55 5188 bal raj VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:55 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
05-Mar-10  9:55 5194 ramial JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
05-Mar-10  10:00 3602 aabha SUN  PA! MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac, 225
05-Mar-10  10:00 4253 Mustafz TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA pept/ 250
05-Mar-10  10:00 4432 AnilKumar JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1 A %On Ac. 360
05-Mar-10 10:00 4779 Pandy VRR  ELE MA 250 1800 [ A On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10 10:00 4837 Ram Pyvaree  JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  10:00 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 LCA  pei 250
05-Mar-10  10:00 5033 ANandiya Man EAR MH [60 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  10:00 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL cO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
05-Mar-10 10:00 5167 Turipathi redd RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept— 250
03-Mar-10  10:00 5202 hera lal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On A, 300
05-Mar-10  10:00 5211 Nilkant SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
05-Mar-10  10:05 2543 Raju IR PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. ) 225
05-Mar-10  10:05 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA Dep } 250
05-Mar-10  10:05 4527 Samjay IR PAI MA, 225 18:00 1 A n Ac. 225
05-Mar-10 10:05 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  10:05 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  10:05 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAl MA 225 18:00 I A

On Ac. 225
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Date
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-£(
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10
05-Mar-10

In
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:19
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10

1D

4794
4817
5022
3052
5078
3082
5134
5173
3296
5075
314
5122
5123
5125
5195
5201
5203
5210

Name
Samsheer
Vijay
Ramshabdh
MD Rabbame
Md. Zaheer
Azmeed
Sunil
v malla reddy
U.Dravid
MDD Khaleed
Sabeet
Ravinder
Ishaq
Jyothi ram
Ismile
aulaw raja
syedullah
ameer
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Cont
TAN
RAM
IR
MAH
ISH
ISH
IR
VPH
AlB
ISH
ISH
VRR
ISH
JR
ISH
VEL
VEL
ISH

Type
PLU
CAR
PAIT
WEL
PLU
PLU
PAT
ELE
Civ
PLU
PLU
ELE
PLU
PAI
PLU
TIL
TIL
PLU

Skili
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA,
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
CoO
Co
Co
MH
MA
MA
MH

Wage
180
250
225
250
250
250
225
160
275
250
250
300
300
300
150
300
300

150

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin Block

20

AR

BN

X

Y

SIS

=

Payment
o
"On Ac.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
bl
“ On Ac.
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
180
250,
225
230
250
250
225
160
275
250
250
300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 06-Mar-1  To Date: 6/3/10
n

Date In I Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
06-Mar-10  9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL Qv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10 9:00 2754 Upendra PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL  Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. i30
06-Mar-10  9:00 2814 Akbar PKL  Clvy MA 275 18:00 I a On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10 9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CIv HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-1¢  9:00 2892  Suresh PRKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  9:00 2004 Nilesh PKL  Civ MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 50
06-Mar-10  9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac., 130
06-Mar-10  9:00 3228 Sanw PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
06-Mar-10  9:00 3232 Rajeswari PKL cCIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL  CiIv MH 150 13:00 1 A On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL Crv MH 150 18:00 1T A On Ac, 150
06-Mar-10  9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 [ A On Ac, 130
06-Mar-10  9:00 3548 Tulsi PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac, 130
06-Mar-10  %:00 5118 P Kaitash PKL  Civ co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
06-Mar-10 9:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:05 2812 Raju PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  9:05 2891 Mansaram PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  9:05 2807 Rajesh PKEL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
06-Mar-10  9:05 2910 Parsha PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:05 3230 Sunita PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, [3¢
06-Mar-10  9:05 3231 Agnu PKI. CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac, 275
06-Mar-10  9:05 3494 Sorilal AR]  Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  9:05 390] lalchand ARJ Ccrv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  9:05 4494 Koutlaigh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:05 4973  Goverdhan PKL  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  9:10 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ Crv MA. 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  9:10 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
06-Mar-10  9:10 2996 Samlabai ARJ civ FH [30 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
G6-Mar-10 9:10 2998 Chotilal ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  9:10 2999 Munna ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 273
06-Mar-10 %10 3362 Surenchar ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
06-Mar-10  9:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:10 3900 gudda ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
06-Mar-10 910 3902 chander ARJ crv HM 300 18:.00 1 C On Ac, 300
06-Mar-10  9:10 3905 sanju ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  9:10 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  9:10 5124 S Arjun AR CIv Co 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10 920 2994  Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:20 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 o On Ac. 130
Go-Mar-10  9:20 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Clv On Ac, 130
06-Mar-10  9:20 3907 guddi ARJ CIv On Ac. 130
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Date
(6-Mar-10
06-Mar-i¢
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-1(
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
D6-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-14)
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
(6-Mar-10

12March, 2010

In

9:20
9:20
@:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
$:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
225
9:25
925
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
930
2:30
9:30
%30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35

iD
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5168
5169
5178
5179
4630
4667
4668
4958
5055
5056
5058
5060
5062
5074
5105
5141
5i45
2084
3381
4523
4585
4707
4798
4801
5059

5068
5069
3072
5142
5143
5144
1010
4022
4023
4048
4485
4488

Nante
st basujet
vijay
Gagan
Deepak
Vesudav
Johan
Sakun
Kumar
Milintin bai
Sobdial
Jayram
Sunil
Radhalal
Bishelal
Nirmal
Rehit
Tagdish
Krishna
Ram Krishna
Eshwar
Krishna Ram
Krishna
Vasant
Dev Kumar
Hemam
Tulasamma
Dhanalaxmi
Viswanadh
Pradeep
Gouriamma
Raju
Raj Kumari
Jemunabhai
Kumar lal
Janakibai
Janaki Bhai
Chumatal
Tilak
B RangaSwam
Shakeriyya
Evvaiah
Laxmi
Laxmi Devi
Mahalaxmi

Cont
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AlB
AJB
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI
A1
NAR
VPH
ADI
ADI
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
MAN
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Type

WTP
WTP
WTP
WTP
WTP
WTP
WTp
WTP
WTP
Clv
CIv
Civ
v
CIv
Cv
Ccrv
Clv
Civ
CIv
Clv
Crv
crv
CIv
civ
Civ
CIv
crv
WEL
ELE
Civ
Cr
CIv
Clv
Civ
CIv
Crv
Clv
CIv
EAR

Skill

MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MaA
FH

MH
FH

MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH

FH

MA
MH
FH

MA
FH

FH

MA
FH

FH

MA
MaA
MH
MH
MH
FH

Wage

O
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

150
130
275
150
150
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
150
275
275
275
130
130
250
[60
130
275
130
130
275
130
130
275
275
160
160
160
140
140
140

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block Payme:lt(Amount
| Nil / By

A 0
1 A Nil/By\/ 0
1 ¢ Nil/ByV/ 0
1A NiI/By'\{z/_ 0
1A Nir/By/ : 0
1A Nil/By}f? 0
e Nil /By 0
1 A Nil/By\/ 0
1C Nil / By 0
L CA Dt 150
1 CA 7 pei. 150
1 CA _pépt 275
1ca * /Dl.p( 150
1 ca ~ ,Dep{ 150
t A “On Ac, 275
1 CA /F)Ep/t 275
1 CA )ep( 275
1 CA )ept/ 275
I CA * OnAc 275
1 CA M _ 275
tca ))ept/ 275
1 ca /Dept/ 150
1 CA " OnAc 275

1 CA On Ac. 275
1 A On Ac. 27

I A On Ac, 130
[ A On Ac. [30
I A On Ac. 250
1 A On Ac. 160
i A On Ac. 130
1 A On Ac. 275
I CA %@L/ 130
I CA  <OnAc 130
1 CA On Ac. 275
1 ca /De.pi./ 130
1 CA On Ac 130
I CA On Ac 275
1 CA On Ac. 275
1 CA : 160
1 CA L/g:p: 160
1 CA On Ac, 160

LCA  JobWo— 140
1 CA  JobWork” 140
I CA Job Worke” 140

Project Manager/E 99.

| ALPNE S8TAcES

[ e



Date in ib Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

06-Mar-10  9:35 4666 AmericaBai TRM Cv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:35 4767 Tuman Baij TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:35 4828 Saraswathi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job W, 140
06-Mar-10  9:35 48290 Kowlaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I ca Job Work~ 160
06-Mar-10  9:35 4068 Raju Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
06-Mar-10  9:35 4969 Gita Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job WO}]/ 140
06-Mar-10 9:35 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIv FH 136 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:35 5071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:40 1026 Shamalamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
06-Mar-10  9:40 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
06-Mar-10  9:40 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Tob Wgy/ 140
06-Mar-10 940 4484 Venkatramulu  Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wq;l/ 160
06-Mar-10  9:40 4489 Mahadey Swa Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
06-Mar-10  9:40 4809 Umamahesh  Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CcA On Ac. 169
06-Mar-10  9:40 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Agc. 160
06-Mar-10  9:40 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac, 140
06-Mar-10  9:40 4974 Evama Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
06-Mar-10  9:40 5020 8. Jayanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. [60
06-Mar-10  9:40 5021 Nagamma Man  EAR FH 140 18.00 1 CA lob ngs{/ 140
06-Mar-10 940 5033 A.Nandiya Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
06-Mar-10  9:40 5132 Bhulaxam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wofk 140
06-Mar-10  9:40 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
06-Mar-10 945 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 166 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
06-Mar-10  9:45 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140

06-Mar-10  9:45 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
06-Mar-10  9:45 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I C On Ac. [6
06-Mar-10  9:45 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 1.40
06-Mar-10  9:45 4944 Acalama Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
06-Mar-10  9:45 4904 Ramaiah BSp PAL MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac 225
06-Mar-10  9:45 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac 130
06-Mar-10 %45 5045 Raghawani AR} Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac 130
O6-Mar-10  9:45 5099 Hussain Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
06-Mar-10  9:45 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac 140
06-Mar-10  9:50 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }p{a 160
06-Mar-10  9:50 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA % 160
06-Mar-10  9:50 3539 Ismaial AIB Crv MA 275 18:00 1 CA %‘ ) 275
06-Mar-10  9:50 3541 Josna AB Qv Fh 130 18:00 1 CA  Dgpr 130
06-Mar-10  9:50 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Ca Own Ac. 140
06-Mar-10  9:50 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:50 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIv FH [30 18:00 I CA On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:50 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 130
06-Mar-10  9:50 489% Aboll Salla BSP PAIL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  9:50 5111 Domulu AJB Clv MA 275 18:00 I CA )@ﬁ 275

06-Mar-10  9:50 5112 Yashoda AlB Crv MA 275 18:00 I CA &p{' 275




Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block/?ment Amount
e

06-Mar-10 9:50 5207 Praful AIB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Pl 275
06-Mar-10  9:50 5208 Kabitha AJB v FH 130 18:09 1 CA /I’{tpt.( 130
06-Mar-10  $:55 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 150 18:00 i CA Job Wo/ 150
06-Mar-10  9:55 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Woy/ 150
06-Mar-10  9:55 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
06-Mar-10  9:55 1754 Vimala KRI HwW FH 130 '18:00 1 CA Jeb Wor}/ 130
06-Mar-10  9:55 3133 Dasarath ADI Civ MA 275 18:00 i A On AC.L 275
06-Mar-10  9:55 3134 Saraswathi ADI Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
O6-Mar-10  9:55 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10  9:55 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
G6-Mar-10  9:55 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10  9:55 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac, 230
06-Mar-10 9:55 4952 R H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL Ma 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10  9:55 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10  9:55 5120 Adiseshu ADI civ CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:00 2425 Narasimhuly NAR  WEL Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
06-Mar-10  10:00 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1A Cn Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  10:00 4527 Samjay IR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  10:00 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  10:00 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:060 1 A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:00 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
06-Mar-10  10:00 5080 A Giri BSP PAI MaA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  10:00 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI cO 300 i8:00 1 A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:00 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  10:00 5157 Suman VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
06-Mar-10  10:00 5158 Anam VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
06-Mar-10  10:00 5202 hera lal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10 1005 2889 V Phaninder VYPH  ELE Co 300 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:05 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:05 3234 Shekhar VRR  EBLE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10  10:05 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 T A On Ac. 175
06-Mar-10 10:05 4432 AnilKumar  JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10 10:05 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU  Ma 250 18:00 1 CA (_9,1;( 250
06-Mar-10  10:05 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:05 4793 Venkat VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10  10:05 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MaA 250 18:00 I A De; 250
06-Mar-10  10:05 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 P A “On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:05 5167 Turipathi redd RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA D/cpt/ 250
06-Mar-10  10:05 5188 bal raj VRR  ELE MH [6¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
06-Mar-10  10:05 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:05 5194 ramial JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ag,— 175
06-Mar-10 10:10 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA )ept/ 250
06-Mar-10  10:10 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 14:00 05 A " On Ac, 125
06-Mar-10 10:10 4779 Partdu VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 T A On Ac, 250

Rk T0 T
| CHECKED
TOUANTITY/QUALITY |
3 ) o2 olo
| ALPNE ESTATES

e 4T A ey




Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount

06-Mar-10  10:10 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 (1/ CA Dept. 180
06-Mar-10 10:10 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 /I/A Ap‘:c. 250
06-Mar-10  10:10 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1/A Cn Ac. 250
06-Mar-10  10:10 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac, 250
06-Mar-10  10:10 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac. 160
06-Mar-10 [0:10 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA, 225 18:00 }/I;/ On Ag. 225
06-Mar-10  10:55 3602 aabha SUN  Pal MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  10:55 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10  10:55 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 ':/1/.: On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:55 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 _/I/A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:55 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 ﬁ/A On Ac, 175
06-Mar-10  10:55 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 {I/A On Ac, 250
06-Mar-10  10:55 5114 Sabect ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/ On Ac. 250
06-Mar-10  10:55 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE Co 300 18:00 “}/j; On Ac. 30
06-Mar-10  10:55 5155 Sirgj ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 50
06-Mar-10  10:55 5197 mamood VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 ;/ On Ac. 175
06-Mar-10  10:55 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 /)/};( On Ac. 175
06-Mar-10  10:55 5199 srinu VEL  TIL MH 175 18:00 ;J/A On Ac. 175
06-Mar-10  10:55 5200 samba VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 /1/A On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  1(0:55 5201 aulaw raja YEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 ¢ On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:55 5203 syedullah VEL TIL MA~" 300 18:00 ://,; On Ac. 300

___CHECKED .
QUANTITY/QUAL(TY

— e,

3y im f
L 12)ela 60

———y

Projest Manager/Enqg,
L ALPNE EE8TRIES

12March, 2010 ~ PageSof5
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 07-Mar-1  To Date: 7/3/10
n
Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
07-Mar-10  9:00 2754 Upendra PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
07-Mar-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10  9:00 2896 Mohan PKL Qv HM 300 i8:00 1 A On Ag, 300
07-Mar-10  9:00 2897 Rajesh PKL v MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
O7-Mar-10  9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL Cly MH 150 18:00 I a On Ac. E50
07-Mar-10  9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 1350
07-Mar-10  9:00 3231 Agnu PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10  9:00 3232 Rajeswari PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKI, crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
07-Mar-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. [5G
07-Mar-10  9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10  9:00 3548 Tulsi PKL Clv FH 130 1800 I A On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10  9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv cO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
07-Mar-10  9:05 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL, CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10  9:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10  9:05 2812 Raju PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
07-Mar-10  9:05 2814 Akbar PKL v MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10  9:05 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10  9:05 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
07-Mar-10  9:05 2910 Parsha PKL Cly FH 130 18:00 P A On Ac. i30
07-Mar-10  9:05 3228 Santu PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10  $:05 3417 Gopai PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10  9:05 3539 Ismaial AlB v MA 275 18:00 1 CA bél_)epr 275
07-Mar-10  9:05 3541 Josna AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA _,Dt.p(t 130
07-Mar-10 9:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 [ A On Ae, 275
07-Mar-10  9:05 5111 Domulu AlB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /B?q)/t 275
07-Mar-10  9:05 5112 Yashada AJB Crv MA 275 18:00 1 CA )eﬁ 275
07-Mar-10 910 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 225 18:00 [ A On Ac 225
07-Mar-10  9:10 3602 aabha SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac 223
07-Mar-10  9:10 4527 Samjay R PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10 9:10 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac, 225
07-Mar-10  9:10 4744 Jayprakash JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 360
07-Mar-10  9:10 5022 Raaisha‘uclh JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10  9:10 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI CO 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
07-Mar-10  9:10 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
07-Mar-10  9:10 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
07-Mar-10 9:10 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
07-Mar-10 %10 5202 hera lai JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
07-Mar-10 9:10 521 Nilkant SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 A 225
07-Mar-10  9:15 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 160
07-Mar-10 9:15 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 140
07-Mar-10  9:15 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 166 18:00 160
07-Mar-10  9:15 2045 A Anand Man EAR 160
‘E-Mﬁdrch F T — T . 1 __i;aoe-f_-c;f 2
i CHECKEG } {CE ?‘: 1 A o ) 8T\ ) . *H—-?;ﬂ-;%:;ym
: JQUALITY 2 X ﬁ T -j
el Jf),/g /;)JM Asst, Maghzger p ) {
’r_-v ] ' Algine Estates, Hydama;a, rojec ff\fianaqe—/f . ;
ESTATES ALPNE ESTAzs

e N



Date in D Name
07-Mar-10  9:15 2046 Laxmaiah
07-Mar-10  9:15 3692 Jayhad
07-Mar-10  9:15 3707 D Narsingyadh
07-Mar-10  9:15 3787 Sanjay
07-Mar-10  9:15 4023 Evvaiah
07-Mar-10  9:15 4146 Bucchamma
07-Mar-10  9:15 4157 Vijay Pal
07-Mar-10  9:15 4240 Sayamma
07-Mar-10  9:15 4743 Hirawar
07-Mar-10  9:15 4837 Ram Pyaree
07-Mar-10 915 4957 Mahender
07-Mar-10  9:15 5017 MD. Mahaboo
07-Mar-10  9:15 5155 Siraj
07-Mar-10  9:15 5159 & basujet
07-Mar-10  9:15 5160 vijay
07-Mar-10  9:15 5161 (Gagan
07-Mar-10 9115 5194 ramifal

. CHECKED

QUANTITY/ QUALITY

r_} " io/e /mha{a

By
Y ESTATES
12 March, 3010 T

Cont  Type
Man EAR
ISH PLU
Man EAR
JAN TIL
Man  EAR
Man  EAR
JAN  TIL
Man  EAR
JAN  TIL
JAN TIL
RAI ELE
Man EAR
ISH PLU
AND  wTp
AND  wrP
AND  WTP
JAN

Asst, Vid
Alpine Estaies, Hyd

Skilt

MH
MA,
MH
MA
MH
FH

MH
FH

MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA

Wage

160
250
i60
300
160
140
I75
140
300
300
250
160
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

aabads

Attn Block  Payment Amount

{/l/CA
A
/,y/f

roject Managﬁ\n\gg

ALP NE £5TaiES

/Dz;t./ 160

On Ac, 2590
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 300
On Ac, 160
On Ac. 140
On Ac. 175
On Ac. 140
On Ac. 300

e e e
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 08-Mar-1  To Date: 8/3/10
n

Date in in Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block  Paymeat Amount
08-Mar-10  9:00 2754 Upendra PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10 9:00 2812 Raju PEKL CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CIv HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
08-Mar-}0  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:00 2909 Pinki PKL Qv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:00 3231 Agnu PKi. CIvy MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:00 3232 Rajeswari PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:00 3416 Agraywall PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
08-Mar-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:00 3548 Tulsi PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL  (Civ Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
08-Mar-10  9:05 2747 Nandala! Bur PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 2758
08-Mar-10  9:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:.05 2814 Akbar PKEL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
03-Mar-10  9:05 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:05 2904 Nilesh PKL.  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
08-Mar-10  9:05 2910 Parsha PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-1¢  9:05 2952 Ramarao PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 T A On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  9:05 3228 Santu PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:05 3362 Surendhar ARS Clv MH [50 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
08-Mar-10  9:05 3494 Sorilal ARl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  9:05 3901 lalchand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275 ‘77
08-Mar-10  9:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275 \\7\
08-Mar-10  9:10 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ Crv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:10 2996 Samlabai AR]  CIWV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:10 2907 Durgabhai ARJ C1v FH 130 1800 i C On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:1¢ 2999 Munna ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 c On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:10 3150 Panna Lal ARJ cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:100 3179  Sunithabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
08-Mar-E0  9:10 3902 chander ARJ C1y HM 300 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10 9:10 3905 sarjfu ARJ Civ MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10 9:10 3907 guddi ARJ crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ag. 130
08-Mar-10  9:10 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  9:10 5124 S Arjun ARJ Clv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  9:20 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:20 2998 Chotilal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 [ C On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:20 4467 Narendra ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1.C On Ac. 275

08-Mar-10  9:20 4630 Sunil TRM  CIvV

: B A On Ac. 275
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08-Mar-10  9:20 4667 Radhalaf ™RM CIv MH 1530 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10 920 5056 Jagdish TRM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10 920 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. [30
08-Mar-10 920 5074 KrishnaRam TRM c1v MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:20 5142 Janaki Bhai ™M CIv FH 130 18:00 [ A On Ac, [30
08-Mar-10 920 5144 Tilak TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:20 5174 ranjeet ARJ cly MH 150 18:00 I cC On Ac. 150
03-Mar-10 920 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, 150
08-Mar-10  9:20 5178 Sobdial AIB v MH [530 18:00 i CA pL. 150
08-Mar-10  9:25 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:25 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:09 1 A On Ac, 160
08-Mar-10  9:25 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIvV MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  9:25 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:25 4958 Nirmatl TRM  Clv MA 275 18:00 P A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:25 5055 Rohit TRM  Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:25 5058 Krishna TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:25 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:25 5062 Eshwar TRM ClV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:25 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10 925 5141 Vasant TRM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:25 5143 Chuimalal TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:25 5145 Dev Kumar TRM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:30 j026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 i1 CA On Ac. 140
08-Mar-10  9:30 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:30 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
08-Mar-10  9:30 4666 AmericaBat  TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  9:30 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIv FH [30 18:00 A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10 9:30 4969 Gita Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
08-Mar-10  9:30 5057 Chaytie TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:30 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, [3¢
08-Mar-10  9:3¢ 5071 Kumaribai TRM  CIy FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:30 5072 Jamakibai TRM Clvy FH 130 18:00 I CA On Ac. 130
08-Mar-I0  9:30 5100 Narasaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:35 3081 Ranganna Man . EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
08-Mar-10  9:35 3133 Dasarath ADI Cry MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:35 3134 Saraswathi ADI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  9:35 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10 935 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10 935 4809 Umamahesh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 [ CA On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:35 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
08-Mar-10  9:35 4968 Raju Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
08-Mar-10  9:35 5020 8. Jayanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 Ca On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:35 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
08-Mar-10  9:35 5120 Adiseshu ADI crv co 300 18:00 i A On Ac. 300
12March, 2010 T * Page 2 of §

!
QOANFTYIQ’UALI'W ¥
By / I D [ Projgst P.fmnaq@,
fr____ oy /Q_/B)’.l—t}/() Alpine Estates. Hydauabad; _h___“ﬁ}_'j f‘éE L\ m‘ E.\
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08-Mar-10  9:35 5132 Bhulaxam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
08-Mar-10  9:40 1217 VShivamma MAN EAR FH 140 1800 I CA On Ac. 140
08-Mar-10  9:40 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CcA /Deﬁ‘ _ 160
08-Mar-10  9:40 2046 Iaxmaiah Man EAR MH 160G 18:00 I CA a'Bept./ 160
08-Mar-10  9:40 4146 Bucchamma — Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
08-Mar-10  9:40 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
08-Mar-10  9:40 4484 Venkatramulu  Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:40 4485 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CcA On Ac, 140
08-Mar-10  9:40 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
08-Mar-10  9:40 4829 Kowlaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:40 487] BT.Raju Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
08-Mar-10  9:40 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:40 4943 Husen B Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
08-Mar-10  9:40 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Cn Ac. 140
08-Mar-10  9:45 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac, 140
08-Mar-10  9:45 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
08-Mar-10  9:45 3541 Josna AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 I CA ot 130
08-Mar-10  9:45 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
08-Mar-10  9:45 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ae, 130
08-Mar-10  9:45 4644 G.Laxm;j TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  9:45 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  9:45 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 i CA On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  9:45 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 I CcA On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  9:45 5157 Suman VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac 160
08-Mar-10  9:45 5158 Anam VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
08-Mar-10 945 35207 Praful AJB civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA ?m./' 275
08-Mar-10  9:45 5208 Kabitha AlB Crv FH 130 18:00 1 CA “-D/ely" 130
08-Mar-10  9:50 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA W 160
08-Mar-10  9:50 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 A “On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  9:50 4898 Aboll Salia BSp PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac, 225
08-Mar-10  9:30 4994 Ramaizh Bsp PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10  9:50 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:30 5050 Rana anjanaya Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac., 140
08-Mar-10  9:50 5134 Sunil JR PAL MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10  9:50 5137 k praveen VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
08-Mar-1¢  9:50 5159 gt basujet AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ By 0
08-Mar-10  9:50 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/ By ]
08-Mar-10  9:50 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nii /By 0
08-Mar-t0  9:50 5173 y malla reddy VPH. ELE MH 160 18:00 P A On Ac, 16t
03-Mar-10  9:50 5179 Jayram AJB CIv MH 130 18:00 I CA W 150
08-Mar-10  9:55 2084 Hemant ADI Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:55 2216 Ramjan Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10 9:55 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
08-Mar-10  9:55 3381 Tulasamma ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
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Dare In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount

08-Mar-10 935 3539 Ismaial AIB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA . 275
08-Mar-10 9:55 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI CIy FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:55 4707 Pradeep VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:55 4798 Gouriamma ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 i CA On Ac. 130
08-Mar-16  9:35 4801 Raju ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 i A On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:55 4965 Rama TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:55 5044 Pratima ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:55 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1A Nil/Byel/ 0
08-Mar-10  %:55 5162 Peepak AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Ni/ByV 0
08-Mar-10  10:00 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On A -/ 230
08-Mar-10 10:00 4744 Jayprakash  JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA {Dﬁc 300
08-Mar-10  10:00 4837 Ram Pyaree ~ JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA ept. 300
08-Mar-10  10:00 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA QW' 250
08-Mar-10  10:00 5080 A Giri BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 CA “On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10  10:00 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 1800 1 CA On Ac, 300
08-Mar-10  10:00 5167 Turipathiredd RAJ ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 CA *Dep( 250
08-Mar-16 10:00 5188 bal raj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  10:00 5190 ram surane JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 I CA )eo’l/ 360
08-Mar-10 10:00 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I CA ' 9_2( 300
08-Mar-10  10:00 5194 ramlal JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 I CA /Dap( 175
08-Mar-1¢  1¢:00 5202 hera lal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 [ CA ”De{ 300
08-Mar-10  10:00 5212 chandra sekhar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A LOn Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  10:05 1800 A Ramulu RAM CAR CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  10:05 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:.00 1 A On Ac, 300
08-Mar-10 10:05 3233 Srikanth VRR FLE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
08-Mar-10  10:05 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  10:05 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac /2/5
08-Mar-10  10:05 4157 Vijay Pal JAN  TIL MH 178 18:.00 1 CA Pt 175
08-Mar-10  10:05 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A ) . 250
08-Mar-10  10:05 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A ‘On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  10:05 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 18¢ 18:00 1 A Deyf, 180
08-Mar-10  10:05 4817 Viay RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A < On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  10:05 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac 250
08-Mar-10  10:05 5078 Md, Zaheer ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  10:05 5211 Nilkant SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10 10:05 5213 Diwakar VYPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  {0:10 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 360 18:00 I A On Ac. 360
08-Mar-10 10:10 1750 Pavan KR! HW MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work 150
08-Mar-10 10:10 1751 Balaji KRI  HW  MH 150 18:00 1 cA Jobv@( 150
08-Mar-10  10:10 1754 Vimala KRI HwW FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job W‘gi(/ [30
08-Mar-t0  10:10 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL  CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10 10:10 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A ept. 250
08-Mar-10  10:10 3697 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A 'On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  10:10 3888 Ajélz TAN PLU MH 180} 18:00 I A Dept, 180
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Date in H Name Cont  Type SkillL Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-Mar-10  10:10 4045 Pramod JR PAL  MA 225 18:00 LA On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10 10:10 4253 Mustafa TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 ,J/C /D( 250
08-Mar-10  10:10 4527 Samjay R PAL  MA 225 18:00 ,x/A “ On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10  10:10 4601 Sachin R PAL  Ma 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10  10:10 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 /t/(; 250
08-Mar-10  10:10 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 /A /np,e:;. 25
08-Mar-10  10:10 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE (O 300 18:00 J/:/ On Ac. (i
08-Mar-10 10:10 5125 Jyothiram IR PAl  CO 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 0\
08-Mar-10 10:10 5199 srinu VEL TI.  MH 175 18:00 j/A On Ac. 175
08-Mar-10 10:10 5201 aulawraja  VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10 10:10 5203 syeduilah VEL TIL  MA 300 18:00 _//f; On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 09-Mar-1  To Date: 9/3/10
n

Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
09-Mar-10  9:00 2747 Nandatal Bur PKL Qv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10 9:00 2754 Upendra PKL  Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 i A On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10 9:00 2814 Akbar PEKL  CIv Ma 275 18:00 A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  Clv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
09-Mar-10  9:00 289] Mansaram PKL Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10 9:00 2892 Suresh PKL.  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10 = 9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL Crv MH 1350 18:00 I A On Ac. [50
09-Mar-10  9:00 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10 900 3416 Agravwall PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Mar-I0  9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL  Ciy FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10  9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIv CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Mar-10  9:05 2751 Nckaswan PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:05 2801 Sukhcharan ARIJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A OnAc. % 275
09-Mar-10  9:05 2812 Raju PKL  Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:05 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10 9:05 2909 Pinki PKL  cCIy FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:05 2910 Parsha PKL  Clv FH 130 18:00 [ A On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10  9:05 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:05 3228 Santu PKL.  Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:05 3230 Sunita PKL.  CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac,
09-Mar-10  9:05 323] Agnu PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac.
0%-Mar-10  9:05 3417 Gopal PKL  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac,
09-Mar-10  9:05 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac.
09-Mar-10  9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac.
09-Mar-10  9:65 3905 sanju ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac.
09-Mar-10  9:10 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac.
09-Mar-10 9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
09-Mar-10  9:10 2998 Chotilal ARI  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac,
09-Mar-10 910 3150 Panna Lal ARJ Clv MA 275 1800 [ C On Ac.
09-Mar-10  9:10 3362 Surendhar ARI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
09-Mar-10 %10 3494 Sorilal ARJ Civ MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Ac,
09-Mar-10 9:10 3900 gudda ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
09-Mar-10 9:10 3901 lalghand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
09-Mar-10  9:10 3902 chander ARIJ Crv HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac,
09-Mar-10  9:10 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac.
09-Mar-10  9:10 4494 Koutlaiah AR} Crv MH [50 18:00 1 C On Ag,
09-Mar-10  9:10 5124 S Arjun ARIJ Clv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac.
09-Mar-10  9:15 2994 Sashikala ARJ Clv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ac.
09-Mar-10  9:15 2996  Samlabai ARI  CIv FH P30 I":“_ Ll _O_n_fﬁ.‘
09-Mar-10  9:15 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Crv 1 . 130
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

09-Mar-10  9:15 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIy FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10 9:15 3907 puddi ARJ civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10  9:15 4630 Sunil TRM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:15 4667 Radhalal TRM CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10  9:15 4668 Bishelal TRM  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10 %15 4958 Nirmal TRM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:15 5055 Rohit TRM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac 275
09-Mar-10  9:15 5056 Jagdish TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
09-Mar-10 915 5060 Ram Krishna TRM  CIv MA, 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:15 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10  9:15 5145 Dev Kumar TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10 920 3133 Dasarath ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:20 3134 Saraswathi ADI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10  9:20 3539 [smaial AlB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA M 275
09-Mar-10 9:20 3541 Josna AJB Clv FH 130 18:00 i CA _,/Dpt/ 130
09-Mar-10  9:20 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  9:20 4022 Shakeriyya Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 P A On Ac, 160
09-Mar-10  9:20 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
09-Mar-10 920 5072 Janakibaj TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 [ A On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10 920 5074 Krishna Ram TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:20 5112 Yashoda AlB crv MA 275 18:00 I A /Dept/ 275
09-Mar-10  9:20 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A ~ On Ag, 130
09-Mar-10 920 5178 Sohdial AlB Clv MH 150 18:00 [ CA /Dam/ 150 -
09-Mar-10 920 5179 Jayram AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA 1};31./ 150
09-Mar-10  9:25 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 166G 18:00 1 Ca Pt 160
09-Mar-10  9:25 3381 Tulasamma ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A Bn Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:25 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
09-Mar-10  9:25 4666 America Bai TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ag, 130
09-Mar-10  9:25 4767 Tuman Bai TRM Qv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:25 4798 Gouriamma ADI Cv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10  9:25 480§ Raju ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10 9:25 4965 Rama TRM Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10 9:25 3057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:25 5059 Raj Kumari TRM  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:25 5061 L.Amma TRM  CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 A On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10  9:25 5120 Adiseshy ADI Ctv co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, /300
09-Mar-10 9:25 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A Nil /By V 0
09-Mar-10  9:30 1022 Baliu KRI Hw MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wog/ 150
09-Mar-16~ 9:30 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Worg/ 150
09-Mar-10  9:30 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 I CA Job Wor] 150
09-Mar-10 9:30 1754 Vimala KRI HwW FH 130 18:00 1A Job Wo 130
09-Mar-10 9:30 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Jepit, 160
09-Mar-10  9:30 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140
09-Mar-10  9:30 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI CIv FH 130
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Daie in D Nane Cont  Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount

00-Mar-10  9:30 4640 Tabitamma TRM Cly FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10  9:30 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10 930 4952 RN Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 CcA % 250
09-Mar-10  9:30 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 i CA ’ ept. 250
09-Mar-10  9:30 5187 Magnath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:30 5207 Praful AlB Clv MA 275 18:00 I CA {Dpet/ 275
09-Mar-10  9:30 5208 Kabitha AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA (De{ 130
09-Mar-10  9:35 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  9:35 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:35 4898 Abofl Salla BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10  9:35 5080 A Giri BSP PAIL MA 225 18:00 P A On Ac, 225
09-Mar-10  9:35 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A NiI/By\/ 0
09-Mar-10 9:35 5162 Deepak AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 I A NiI/By\/ 0
09-Mar-10  9:35 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By‘/ 0
09-Mar-10  9:35 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A NE]/By_M ¢
09-Mar-[0  9:35 5168 Kumar AND  WIP  MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By & 0
09-Mar-10  9:35 5169 Milintin bai AND  wTP FH 0 18:00 I A Nil /By 0
09-Mar-10  9:40 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MY 160 18:00 I CA , 160
09-Mar-10  9:40 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA 6:1 Ac. 140
09-Mar-10 940 4489 Mahadey Swa Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  9:45 1217 V Shivamme MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
09-Mar-10  9:45 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
09-Mar-10  9:45 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 [ CA On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  9:45 4943 Husen B Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
09-Mar-10  9:45 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:45 5045 Raghawani ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I CA On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:45 5137 k praveen VYRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  9:45 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
09-Mar-10  9:45 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A Nil/By)/ 0
09-Mar-10  9:45 5212 chandra sekhar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA On Ac. 250
09-Mar-10  9:50 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Agc. 250
05-Mar-10  9:50 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ag. 250
09-Mar-10  9:50 4601 Sachin R PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
09-Mar-10  9:50 4707 Pradeep VPH ELE MH 160 18:60 I A On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10 950 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
09-Mar-10  9:50 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA ?M 250
09-Mar-10  9:50 512% Jyothi ram IR PAL COo 300 18:00 I A On Ac 300
09-Mar-10  9:50 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10 9:50 5158 Anam VPH  ELE MH 166 18:00 1A On Ac, 160
09-Mar-10  9:50 5167 Turipathi redd RAJ ELE MA 230 18:00 1 CA 'I)%p‘l/ 250
09-Mar-10  9:55 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:.00 I A On Ac, 300
09-Mar-10  ©9:55 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
09-Mar-10  9:55 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18T n o, Al g p o O dey ' 250

09-Mar-10  9:55 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300
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Date
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-i0
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-1¢
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
(9-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-May-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
08-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
0%-Mar-10

12 March, 201

In
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:558
9:55
10:00
10:60
10:00
10:00
10:00
[0:00
10:00
16:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
19:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
16:05
10:05
10:05
[0:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05

iD Name Cont  Type Skill.  Wage Out
3790 Ramprathap  JAN TiL MH 175 18:00
4157 Vijay Pal JAN  TIL, MH 175 18:00
4744  Jayprakash JAN TiL MA 360 18.00
4793 Venkat VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00
3173 ymallareddy VPH FIE MH 160 18:00
5188 balraj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00
5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00
5194  ramlal JAN T MH 175 18:00
5202 heralal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00
1104 A Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00
2425 Narasimhulu  NAR  WEL co 300 18:00
4202  Lokesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00
4253 Mustafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00
4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00
4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 250 18:00
4837 Ram Pyaree  JAN TIL MA 300 18:00
4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00
4962 Vishwanad TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00
4963 Raju TRM CIV MA 275 18:00
5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 250 18:00
5116  Janardhan JAN  TIL CO 300 18:00
5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00
3602 aabha SUN  PAlI MA 225 18:00
3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00
3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00
4045  Pramod JR PAI MA 225 18:00
4527 Samjay JR PAIL MA 225 18:00
4790 Lalabhwar IR PAI MA 225 18:00
4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00
4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00
4912  Sarasailam VEL TIL MA 300 18:00
4964 Srinuy TRM  CIv MA 275 18:00
5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 250 18:00
5075 MDKhaleed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00
5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00
5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 250 18:00
5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE Co 300 18:00
5123 Ishag ISH PLU Co 300 18:00
5174 ranjeet ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00
5177 Rajesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00
5199  srinu VEL TIL MH 175 18:.00
3203  syedullah VEL TIL MA 300 18:00
5204 jayed Sl FHe T 75 18:00
5210 N i (g
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Attn Block  Payment Amount

LA On Ac. 175
T)/ A On Ac. 175
VA On Ac., 300
A On Ac. 250
KA On Ac. 160
/1/ A On Ac. 160
A On Ac. 300
A On Ac. 175
‘ %: On Ac. 300
JOA On Ac. 300
))? On Ac, 300
' On Ac. 160

51/: < Peps. 250
A A Ag;j 250
A A On Ac. 300
dA On Ac. 160
KA On Ac. 275
VA On Ac. 275
A On Ac. 250
A On Ac. 300
J/A On Ac. 300
xc On Ac, 225
YA On Ac. 250
LA 3 180
:I/C' ?)n Ac, 22§
,l/C On Ac. 225
j/C On Ac, 225
Ca 1 180
¥e Derf. 250
‘)/C “On Ac. 300
)/ A On Ac. 275
P On Ac. 250
e On Ac. 250
Le On Ac. 250
L On Ac. 250
e On Ac. 300
YA On Ac. 300
P On Ac. 150
Ac On Ac. 150
AT O 175
AT Onac 300
/1/6 On Ac. 175
On Ac. 225
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date; 10-Mar-1  To Date: 10/3/10
n .

Daie in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
10-Mar-10  9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
[0-Mar-16 9:00 2754 Upendra PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL  Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 136
i0-Mar-10  9:00 2814 Akbar PKL  Cty MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
10-Mar-10  9:00 2890 Mohan BKL  CIv HM 300 18:00 I A On Ag. 300
10-Mar-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL  Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 ~ 9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 9:00 2909 Pinki PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL  C1v MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 9:00 3228 Santu PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 2:00 3230 Sunita PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 9:00 3232 Rajeswari PKi.  CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL Clv MH 156 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
10-Mar-10 9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL  Civ FH [30 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 9:05 2812 Raju PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
10-Mar-10 9:05 2892 Suresh PKL  Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  9:05 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:05 2994 Sashikalg ARJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 9:05 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:05 2998 Chotilal ARJ Cly MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:05 2999 Munna ARJ Clv MaA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
16-Mar-10  9:05 3231 Agny PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
10-Mar-10  9:05 3545 Radhasham PKL v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.

H-Mar-10 9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac,
[0-Mar-10 9:05 3907 guddi ARJ Cv FH 136 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Mar-10 9:05 4973  Goverdhan PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Ac.
10-Mar-10  9:05 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIv (60] 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.
10-Mar-1¢ 9:10 2996 Samlabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac.
10-Mar-10 9:10 3150 Panna Lal ARJ crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
1O-Mar-10  9:10 3179  Sunithabhai ARl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
10-Mar-16 9:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 136
10-Mar-10  9:10 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9110 3901 lalchand ARF CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:10 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10 9:10 3905 sanju ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
16-Mar-10  9:10 3949 Ramaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac, 160
H0-Mar-10  9:10 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:10 4494 Koutlaiah ARI  C1v MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10  9:10 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv co 300 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 300
10-Mar-16 ©:15 2801 Sukhcharan AR Crv MA 275 18:00 L.C e, 275
10-Mar-10 9:15 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIv MH{ On Ae. 150
10-Mar-10 9:15 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV ; I A On Ac. 275
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

10-Mar-10 ©:15 4667 Radhaial TRM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 9:15 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 9:15 4958 Nirmal TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:15 5055 Rohit TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 i A On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9115 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
10-Mar-10  9:15 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
0-Mar-10  9:15 5074 Krishna Ram TRM  Civ MA. 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
10-Mar-10  9:15 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:15 5174 ranjeet ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, 150
10-Mar-10 915 5177 Rajesh AR]  CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, 150
[0-Mar-10 920 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA L2t 160
10-Mar-16.~ 9:20 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 Ca On A, 160
10-Mar-10 ~ 9:20 2045 A Anand Mar  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Zepﬁ/ 160
10-Mar-10 9:20 3381 Tulasamma ADI cv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ag. 130
10-Mar-10  9:20 4022 Shakeriyya Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10 9:20 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10 9:20 4666 America Rai TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 920 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 920 4801 Raju ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:20 4943 Huysen. B Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ae. 140
10-Mar-10  9:20 5059 Raj Kumari TRM  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 920 5071 Kumaribai TRM  Civ FH 130 18:00 1A Cn Ac. 130
IO-Ma;r-lO 9:20 5072 Janakibai TRM Qv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
10-Mar-10 9:25 1022 Baliu KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA Job WQEI/ 15
10-Mar-10 925 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac, 140
10-Mar-10 925 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 50
10-Mar-1¢ 9:25 1754 Vimala KR! HW FH 130 18:60 [ CA Job Woyf/ 130
10-Mar-10  9:25 4828 Saraswathi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
F0-Mar-10  9:25 4829 Kowlaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10 9:25 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wog(/ 150
10-Mar-10  9:25 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
10-Mar-10 9:25 4968 Raju Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10 925 4969 Gita Man EAR FH 140 18:00 [ CA On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10 9:25 5017 MD, Mahaboo Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10 9:25 5050 Rana anjanaya Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10  9:25 5100 Narasaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
16-Mar-10 9:30 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
10-Mar-10 9:30 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10  9:30 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dept..- 160
10-Mar-10  9:30 2216 Ramjan Mar  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10  9:30 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 140 18:00 [ CA On Ac, 140
10-Mar-10  9:30 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10° 930 4489 Mahadey Swa Man EAR MH 160 18:00 [ CA On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10  9:30 4644 G.Laxmi TRM I A On Ac. 130
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Date fn H ) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

t0-Mar-10 930 4810 Laxmi Devi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10  9:30 4871 BT.Raju Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I cAa On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10  9:30 5020 &, Jayanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
10-Mar-10  9:30 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10 9:30 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10  9:30 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 0 18:.00 1 A Nil/Byy 0
F-Mar-10  9:35 2084 Hemant ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:35 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
10-Mar-10  9:35 3539 Ismaial AlJB Crv MA 275 18:00 I CcA /Depr 275
10-Mar-1¢ 935 3541 Josna AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA //Depf 13G
10-Mar-10  9:35 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
10-Mar-10 9:35 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I CA On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:35 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 130
10-Mar-10 9:35 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 0 18:.00 1 CA Nii/B)y/ 0
10-Mar-10  9:35 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 CA NiI/ny‘ 0
10-Mar-10 9:35 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 CA Nil /By 0
10-Mar-10 9:35 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 0 1800 1 CA Ni]/ByV . 0
10-Mar-10  9:35 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 CA Ni[/ByV‘ 0
10-Mar-10 9:35 5178 Sobdial AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 I CA }ep’t/ 150
10-Mar-10  9:35 5179 Jayram AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Dep( 150
H-Mar-10 9:40 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10  9:40 4798 Gouriamma ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:40 4952 R.IL Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 CA W 250
10-Mar-10  9:40 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 I CA Qerp‘t/ 250
10-Mar-10 9:40 4962  Vishwanad TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  9:40 4963 Raju TRM  Civ MA 275 18:00 I CA On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  9:40 4964 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 275 18:00 i CA On Ag, 275
[0-Mar-10  9:40 4965 Rama TRM  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:40 5160 vijay AND  WwTP MA 0 1800 1 A Nil/By/ 0
10-Marc10 9:40 5207 Praful AlB Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA Dept” - 275
10-Mar-10 9:40 5208 Kabitha AlB Qv FH 130 18:00 1 ca W 130
10-Mar-10 9:40 5212 chandra sekhar VP  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
10-Mar-10  9:45 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 9:45 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 [ A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 9:45 460! Sachin JR PA] MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10  9:45 4780 SatKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
10-Mar-10 945 4808 Aboll Salla BSp PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac, 225
10-Mar-10 945 5045 Raghawani AR]J v FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 9:45 5079 MK Goud BSP PAL MA 225 1800 T A On Ac, 225
10-Mar-10  9:45 5119 Basappa BSP PAI CO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10 ~ 9:45 5120 Adiseshu ADI Clv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ag. 300
10-Mar-10  9:45 3]25 Jyothi ram JR PAl CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
10-Mar-10  9:45 5137 k praveen VRR ELE . MH 160 18:00 1 A Cn Ac 160
10-Mar-10  9:45 5159 gt basujet AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A

Nil/ByV" 0
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Date In i Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

10-Mar-10  9:45 5187 Magnath ADI crv MA 275 18:00 ,)/A On Ag. 275
10-Mar-16  9:30¢ 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /]/A On Ac, 250
10-Mar-10  9:50 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 ,E’C On Ac. 250
10-Mar-10  9:50 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 J/CA M 250
10-Mar-10 9:50 4707 Pradeep VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 @; “On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10 9:50 4957 Mahender RAI  ELE  MA 250 18:00 I ca ,Dtp( 250
10-Mar-10 9:50 5044 Pratima AR! CIv FH [30 1%:00 J/A E‘On Ac, 130
10-Mar-10  9:50 5082 Azmeed ISH PLY MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
10-Mar-100 9:50 5122 Ravinder VRR  FELE CO 300 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10 9:50 5166 Satyanarayana RAI  ELE M4 250 18:00 Y CA _Depl 250
0-Mar-10  9:50 5167 Turipathi redd RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /I/;CA L/Dept _ 250
10-Mar-10  9:50 5188 bal raj VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 z On Ac 160
10-Mar-10 9:55 3602 aabha SUN  pAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10  9:55 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 J/ On Ac 300
10-Mar-10  9:55 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /1/‘;/ On Ac 175
10-Mar-10  9:55 4045 Pramod IR PAL MA 225 18:00 /A On A¢ 225
10-Mar-10  9:55 4157 Vijay Pal JAN  TiL MH 175 18:00 —/A On Ac 175
10-Mar-16 9:55 4527 Samjay JR PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10  9:55 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 3060 18:00 j On Ac, 300
10-Mar-10  9:55 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAI MA 225 18.00 Z/A On Ac. 223
10-Mar-10 955 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac 300
10-Mar-10 955 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL Co 300 18:00 /q On Ac 300
10-Mar-10  9:35 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
H0-Mar-10 955 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 )//; On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10 9:55 5194 ramlal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 % On Ac. 173
10-Mar-10 ~ 9:55 5202 hera lal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 Jé On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10 9:55 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA 225 18:.00 ™A On Ac 225
16-Mar-10 10:00 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 J/A On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10  10:00 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL co 300 18:00 A A On Ac 300
10-Mar-10  10:00 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ,I/A Ept.

t0-Mar-10  10:00 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HMA 300 18:00 i}; On Ac

10-Mar-16  10:00 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 4/4. On Ac

10-Mar-10 10:00 3692 Jayhad ISH  PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.

10-Mar-10 10:00 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 A’/:;L }ept/

10-Mar-10 10:00 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU Ma 250 18:00 Y CA }p}./ 1250
10-Mar-10  10:00 4779 Pandy VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 - < 0n Ac. 250
10-Mar-10 10:00 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU  MH 180 18:00 ’/ A )el:n/ ' 180
10-Mar-10 10:00 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 Z © De 250
10-Mar-1¢ 10:00 5052 MD Rabbame MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 4/(3 On Ac 250
10-Mar-10  10:00 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 250 18:90 x A On Ac 250
10-Mar-10 10:00 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘[/A On Ac. 2350
10-Mar-10  10:00 5173 ymallareddy VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac, 160
10-Mar-10 10:00 5213 Diwakar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac, 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Repori From Date: 11-Mar-1 To Date: 11/3/10
n

Date in I Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
11-Mar-1¢  9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ae, 275
11-Mar-10 9:00 2754 Upendra PKL  cCIvy MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
H-Mar-10  9:00 2812 Raju PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ae, 275
V-Mar-10 9:00 2813 Latha PKL.  Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
Ii-Mar-10 9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CH HM 300 18:00 i A On Ac. 300
H-Mar-10 9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIv MH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
I1-Mar-16  9:00 2909 Pinki PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
1E-Mar-10 9:00 2952 Ramarao PKIL Clv MH [50 18:060 I A On Ac. 150
11-Mar-10 9:00 3228 Sanm PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
11-Mar-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL Clv MH 156 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 150
11-Mar-10 9:00 3547 Subdhara PRL Qv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
H-Mar-10 9:00 3548 Tulsi PKL  CIv FH 136 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
H-Mar-10  9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
t1-Mar-100 9:00 5118 P Kaitash PKL  Civ co 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
H-Mar-10  9:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10 9:05 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10 $:05 2814 Akbar PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
II-Mar-10  9:05 2891 Mansaram PKL iy MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
H-Mar-10 9:05 2892 Suresh PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
[1-Mar-10  9:05 2987 Ramcharan AR CIv MA 275 18:00 | C On Ac, 275
FH-Mar-10  9:05 2999 Munna ARJ crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
H-Mar-10  9:05 3150 Panna Lal ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
l1-Mar-10  9:05 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
li-Mar-1¢ 9:05 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. [50
11-Mar-10 9:05 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 300
H-Mar-10  9:05 3905 sartju ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
T1-Mae-10 9:05 4494 Koutlajah AR] CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
[1-Mar-10  9:05 5124 S Arjun ARJ Civ co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
H-Mar-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ag. 130
11-Mar-10 9:10 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
LI-Mar-10 9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARl Qv FH 130 18:00 1 cC On Ac. 130
H-Mar-10 9:10 2998 Chotilal AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
H-Mar-10  9:10 3133 Dascrath AD] Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
1-Mar-10 9:10 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
I1-Mar-10 9:10 3639 Kalabai ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
II-Mar-10 910 3900 gudda ARJ Cly MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac, 275
H-Mar-t0 9:10 3967 guddi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
H-Mar-10  9:10 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
H-Mar-10 9:10 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
H-Mar-10 9:10 4467 Narendra ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
H-Mar-10 9:10 4630 Sunil TRM  CIv MA 1A On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10  9:10 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV  MH P 150
H-Mar-10 9:10 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  Clv FH [30
BT ) L —— o [ Page 104

; QUANTETY I QUALITY

s > %5//0

" ALPNE ESTATES




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

H-Mar-10  9:10 4958 WNirmal TRM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
H-Mar-10  9:10 5058 Krishna TRM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
H-Mar-10  9:10 35059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
H-Mar-10  9:10 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
H-Mar-10 9:10 507] Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
Ii-Mar-10  9:10 5072 Janakibai TRM  CIy FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
11-Mar-10~ 9:10 5074 Krishna Ram TRM IV MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
1I-Mar-10 ~ 9:10 5115 T Ramanamm TRM  Cly Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
1I-Mar-10 910 5142 Janaki Bhaj TRM CIv FH ~ 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
1I-Mar-10 9:10 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  Cly MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
H-Mar-10  9:15 4668 Bishelal TRM  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
H-Mar-10 9:20 1022 Bally KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job ng/ 150
&
I1-Mar-10  9:20 {756 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo}k/ 150
li-Mar-10 ©:20° 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wor [5G
I1-Mar-10  9:20 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 I CA Job\’\df 130
H-Mar-10  9:20 4666 America Bai TRM IV FH 130 18:00 I A OnAc:/ 130
l1-Mar-i0 ~ 9:20 4837 Ram Pyarce  JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
1I-Mar-1¢ 9:20 4962 Vishwanad TRM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac, 275
l11-Mar-I0 920 4963 Raju TRM  CIvV MA 275 18:00 i A On Ac. 275
H-Mar-10  9:20 4964 Srinu TRM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
H-Mar-10 9:20 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
11-Mar-10  9:20 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
11-Mar-10 9:20 5194 ramlal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
11-Mar-10 9:20 5202 hera lal JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 A On Ac,
H-Mar-10  9:25 1217 V¥ Shivamma MAN EAR FH. 140 18:00 1 A Cn Ac.
H-Mar-10  9:25 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac.
H-Mar-10 9:25 3339 [smajal AlJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA gepr“
It-Mar-10 9:25 3541 Jogpa AJB Clv FH [30 18:00 I CA /D;,p-t/
1-Mar-10 925 4573 HarishReddy VYRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
H-Mar-10  9:25 5120 Adiseshu ADI Crv Co 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
H-Mar-10 925 5164 Johan AND  WTP  MA 0 18:00 1A Ni]/By/ 0
11-Mar-10  9:25 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By}r"/ 0
11-Mar-10 925 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH ¢ 18:00 1 A NiI/By)l/ 0
H-Mar-10 9:25 5169 Milintin baj AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 I A NiI/B; 0
[1-Mar-10  9:25 5178 Sobdial AJB Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A - 150
H-Mar-16 9:25 5179 Jayram AlB civ MH 150 18:00 I CA MB@p{ 150
T1-Mar-10  9:25 5187 Magnath ADI CIvV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ac. 275
II-Mar-10 9:30 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dem/ 160
1-Mar-10  9:30 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Bn Ac. 140
11-Mar-10 9:30 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250

H-Mar-16  9:30 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140
I1-Mar-10  9:30 4484 Venkatramulu Man EAR MH ; 160
11-Mar-10 930 4485 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 140

F=Mar-10  9:30 4489 Mahadev Swa  Man EAR MH
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

H-Mar-10 930 4810 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
11-Mar-10  9:30 4871 BT.Raju Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
11-Mar-10  9:30 4942 Seived Mahab Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CcA On Ac, 160
11-Mar-10 9:30 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CaA On Ac, 140
I-Mar-10  9:30 35020 s. Jayanna Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 cA On Ac. 160
1-Mar-10 9:30 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
Il-Mar-16  9:30 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A NiE/By 0
-Mar-10  9:35 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ./Dﬂpt’“ i 160
H-Mar-10  9:35 1026 Shamalamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
1-Mar-10  9:35 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 P CA On Ac, 140
11-Mar-10  9:35 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Pept/ 160
H-Mar-10  9:35 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 166
11-Mar-10  9:35 3381 Tulasamma ADi CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10 9:35 3707 D.Narsingyadih Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
11-Mar-10  9:35 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
11-Mar-10~ $:35 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
11-Mar-10  9:35 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10 9:35 4649 Saraswathj TRM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac, 130
I1-Mar-10  9:35 4801 Raju ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ac, 275
1E-Mar-10 9:35 5017 MD. Mahaboo Man EAR MH [60 18:00 I CA On Ac. 16G
11-Mar-10  9:35 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. © 130
11-Mar-100  9:35 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A Nil/B)/ 0
11-Mar-10 9:40 2084 Hemant ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10 940 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10  9:40 4704 Nity ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
H-Mar-10 940 4798 Gouriamma ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac.
H-Mar-I0  9:40 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac.
I1-Mar-10  9:40 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
H-Mar-10  9:40 4965 Rama TRM Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10 9:40 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 130
11-Mar-10 2:40 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. / 140
1-Mar-10 9:40 5160 vijay AND  WTP  Ma 0 18:00 1 CA Ni[/ByV 0
U-Mar-10 940 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 I A Nil /By ¥ 0
H-Mar-t0  9:45 3134  Saraswathi ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
H-Mar-10 %45 3789 Jitharayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
11-Mar-10  9:45 3790 Ramprathap ~ JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
11-Mar-10  9:45 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
11-Mar-10 9:45 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 300
H-Mar-10  9:45 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
H-Mar-10  9:45 4898 Aboll Salla BSp PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
11-Mar-10 945 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE  CO 300 18:00 A ONAL e 300
-Mar-10 945 5137 kpraveen ~ VRR ELE MK 160 {18:00 irclan 160
160

[1-Mar-10 9:45 5188 bal raj VRR ELE MK 160 418:00 .
H-Mar-10  9:45 5190 ra8m surane JAN TIL MA 300;i A
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Date in D Name Cont  Type SEill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

P1-Mar-10 9:45 5207 Praful AlB  CIv MA 275 18:.00 ATA ﬁ ) 275
1I-Mar-1¢ 9:45 5208 Kabitha AIB  Civ FH 130 18:00 2 ca Dept’ 130
1I-Mar-16 9:45 5212 chandra sekhar VPH = ELE MA 250 18:00 /i/A " On Ac. 250
11-Mar-10 9:50 4588 Munna ADI Qv MA 275 18:00 )/c On Ac, 275
11-Mar-I0  9:50 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 LEA % 250
H-Mar-10  9:50 4957 Mahender RA}]  ELE  Ma 250 18:00 _,\/CA < Dept. 250
H-Mar-I0  9:50 5080 A Giri BSP  paj MA 225 18:00 //c " On Ac, 225
[-Mar-10 9:50 5119 Basappa BSP  PpaAl Cco 300 18:00 ./)/A On Ac. 300
H-Mar-10 9:50 5157 Suman VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 /1/ - On Ac. 160
H-Mar-10  9:50 5158 Anam VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac, 160
H-Mar-10  9:50 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 :I?A /Dept’ 250
H-Mar-10 - 9:50 5167 Turipathiredd RAJ ELE  Ma 250 18:00 CA ‘/Dapf 250
H-Mar-10 9:50 5173 ymallareddy VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 / “ OnAc 160
11-Mar-10 9:50 5174 ranjeet ARJ  CIV MH 150 18:00 ,1% On Ac 150
li-Mar-10 9:50 5177 Rajesh ARl CIv MH 150 18:00 /x/c . On Ac. 150
1-Mar-10  9:55 1104 A Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 y On Ac. 300
I1-Mar-10  9:55 3108 Tirupathi TAN 'PLU  MA 250 18:00 }}/ Dept” 250
11-Mar-10 9:55 3602 aabha SUN  pal MA 225 18:00 - On Ac. 225
1E-Mar-10 9:55 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ag 225
11-Mar-10 9:55 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / ‘ i 250
11-Mar-10  9:55 4601 Sachin JR PAY MA 225 18:00 /A On Ac. 225
1-Mar-10 9:55 4779 Pandu VRR ELE  MA 250 18:00 “,_1;/; On Ac. 250
H-Mar-10  9:55 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU  MH 180 1%:00 }/CA Dept.— 180
H-Mar-10 ~ 9:55 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH EIE MH 160 18:00 //A 4%: 160
[1-Mar-10 9:55 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU  MA 250 18:00 %A }\m_/ " 250)
11-Mar-10  9:55 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAL CO 300 18:00 /A “On Ac. 30¢
1-Mar-10 955 5134 Sugil IR PAI MA 225 18:00 )/A On Ac 218
l-Mar-10  9:55 5214 Rabsub JR PAl MA 225 18:00 }/A On Ac 25
11-Mar-10 10:00 3233  Srikanth VRR  ELE  HM 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
11-Mar-10 10:00 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250
11-Mar-10 10:00 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 yé'A /Degn/ 250
[1-Mar-10 10:00 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
-Mar-10 10:00 3898 nutan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 "//C On Ac. 275
1Mar-10 10:00 4527 Samjay R PAl Ma 225 18:00 /I/A, On Ac. 225
{1-Mar-10 10:00 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH  pLU MA 250 18:00 - ﬂ On Ac. 250
11-Mar-10  10:00 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU  Ma 250 18:00 ]/A Oni Ac. 250
1-Mar-10 10:00 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 % Cn Ac. 250
H-Mar-10  10:60 5211 WNilkant SUN  Ppal MA 225 18:00 ;I/A On Ag, 225
T-Mar-10  10:00 5213 Diwakar VPH ELE  Ma 250 18:00 VA On Ac, 250
iy
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report - From Date: 5/3/10  ToDate:  11/3/10

Contractor Name 'A.‘Rémuluﬁg’pzng;)i

PaymentTye  Onae, T —
Worker Skil) CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type'~ On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 3
,,S__Qmm@n@;;.’@M@Igrﬂmif,,ﬂgnﬂ@g@wi@.____ﬁ_Sgn_,f\_g__kf‘__,,5__,
Contractor Name 7 Anand (Water ?rooﬁng) ) 7 ) ) ] -
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill ‘ MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill : MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (18 detail records) Sum 49
_Summary for JQ@E@tﬂlj@m&_.ﬁmgm@Qﬂmm&d@ﬂ....,,, . Sum 49
Contractor Name 7 B. Aqand Jyothi Babu fCiin) N e
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skili FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 21
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (20 detail records) Sum 46
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babgﬁ?ﬂﬂ@_é_.‘,,_‘_ﬁsﬂn_____w____ _46_
Qontractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill Co

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum

,ﬁSAmm@ry“,fqr_'CQBE@ﬂ\‘img1i_13.-§a_ss_@ppﬂ.@ainterl@deﬁiue_cg_m __Sum

Qont_raptor Name 7 B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum
_Summary for '.angraﬁm&mli.ﬂ&ig&@y@lgmigianz.Lz.gﬁ.Laéﬂmz:ﬂSum P
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil} A e
Payment Type On Ac.
. . S~ . T - Au
T e e e T ’_/ ':i{‘;\ : ;" %“ | 7&;;:?::: .........
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (18 detail re

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

_Payment Tyﬁe Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (8 detail records) = o

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skilt FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records)

Summary for "Payment Type'= Job Work (4 detail records} o

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summaty for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (14 detail records)
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (26 detail

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (! detail record)

_Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. 2 detail records) o

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) ) (20 detaii__? L

Iyothi Ram (Painter)
On Ac.

Contractor Name
Payment Type

12 March, 2010
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Sum 6
Sum 23
Sum 22
Sum 51
Sum o e
Sum |
Sum 21
. Sum 22
Sum 14
Sum 7
Sum 21
Sum 69
Sum 74
Sum 143
. Sum 186
Sum 5
Sum 2
. Sum Y A
Sum 6
Sum 38
Sum 16
Sum 60
Sum 67
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Worker Skili CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum

Worker Skil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skiil’ = MA (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (14 detail rec ____ Sum

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summoary for '"Worker Skifl' = FH (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skil! MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (12 detail rec_ _ Sum

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) e

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Cco

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill FH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM {7 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (35 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (35 detail records _Sum

Contractor Name . Marka Nara;jmhulu und (Welder) 7

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skil] _ MA

Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MA (2 detail records) Sum
,.51@@1@@&’@&@%%@&@%%_ e Sum

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detaii records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for '‘Worker Skiil' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder  Ssum )

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skil] CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail.records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

_Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MA (7 detail records) y

12 March, 2010
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Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 33.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = Md, Ishaq (Plumbing) (10 detailre _Sum 335

Contraqtor Name L S. Arjun (Civil)r

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 49

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detaii records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 45

Worker Skil] MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MK (6 detail records) Sum 31

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 137
_m_rna_ry_fgﬁgqnzgiomaﬂc'jiﬁmigﬂQ@@@@@L__,,iull_..f_ 137

Contractor Name ShaikrMahaboob (VWelder) o e

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 5
~Summaty for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob ML@MI_gH_SLLm____A,,,‘_u,,,______.7,,_____L_

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skili MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 14
wwmmg@m@@@ﬁ_@@ﬂ _______ S 14

Contractor Name T.Ramanamma {Civil) ) 7 7 )

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (! detail record) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Mm@w&rimﬁxms'_:.,_gem&(icl;ﬂﬂ@ﬂiﬁ)k.___u ——— Sum_ S |

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CoO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill FH

Sutnmary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 65

Worker Skill MA

_Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) o

12 March, 2010
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___CHECKED
; QUA@W!QU&LW‘!

Worker Skil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records}) Sum 138

Summgry_@_r;(}gntractor%l\[ame' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (22 detail e Sum 149

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type Dept

Worker Skill MA

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 21

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 30
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan ( (Plumbing) (12 detai __Sum _ 30

Contractor Name V.Phanendjr (Electric@p) e - o

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill HM _

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 38
_Summary for 'Contractor ! Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (19 detai Sum 38

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician) -

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill HM

Summary for Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 33

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MK (6 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 56
jgn_nn_aryﬂﬁ)_r.JQcmtr@gto_r_ﬁamiL{M@ﬂ@e_mri_cia_n),(&d_ttaﬂw_ ~Sum 56

Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = M (3 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (7 detail records Sum

Grand Total

12 March, 2010
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:  5/3/10 To: 11/3/10

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Dese Quantity Rate Units Amount

. “.\N\.‘J‘u M3 Mar-10 ﬂNm:Mm_ r\mqﬁ.\nmzm machin 9ds-—"" 12507 Plumbing holes chipping B-Bloc 3.08 .\ 160 . 492.8

rbmaam_..s _Astrag LChipping machin fE 5 E Plusabing holes chipping B-Bloc 3.25 \ 160 ﬁﬁr?—@. 520

m D5<Mar-10 \E_E fw,\f.ﬁ\E:m machin 9:30— Hm.\o\ E:E?:w holes chipping B-Bloc 37 160 480

\N\q\m A5Mar-10 Ll Qﬂwﬂ g machin 14:30— 1745 | Plymbing holes chipping B-Bloc 325 -~ 16T per hour 520

. \N\um 05-Mar-10 Jshag ipping machin 100~ 12:45-" pluribing holes chipping A-Bloc 2,75 168 per hour 440

E 03-Mar-10 Ishag ~€hipping fachin 2407 1730 Plimbing hotes chipping A-Bloc 3.33 \ 160 per hour 532.8

06-Mar-10 g_wmnmnmﬁg ,»mem.c_. AAOQ 2847 \.o&m\ JE0T Debris shifting 1 170 per trip 170

>y SO6Mar-10 CHrBhikshapathy ~ Trattor AAO2847 1156 12497 Debristhifting ! 170 per trip 170

rg ﬂ@m\.gmﬁ-_o .m.m\\ Bhikshapathy _ Fractor AAQ 2847 _m\.u@ 1447 DgbrisShifting 1 170 per trip 179

\H&N ~06-Mar-10 5_5:%&3 JFractor AAO 2847 f\ow\ \w@ U@w._.wm\w:mmim I 170 per trip 170

D6-Mar-10 ﬁ\ﬂ\ hikshapathy — Tragtor AAQ 2847 \o_\ 16,12 Debris-hifting 1 170 per trip 170

. \S\a N6<Mar-10 X Bhikshapathy EH AAO 2847 16467 1208 Debris shifting 1 170 per trip 170

<2765 08-Mar-10 A5 fgmnm machin w“%\ mw..@o Evmzm holes A-Block west wi S 168-per hour 480

Kﬁmm i@mLSE..E _Ishaq .O\Ebﬁmsm magchin EM\ 1 .;Eo\ wgvim holes A-Block west wi ‘ 3 m‘ e 160 per hour gg 2.

\wm:@q .\omugﬂ-_o .LMTE %ﬁim.smnsm: ;@bc\ ﬁw”w@‘\ Plumbing holes A-Block west wi 2.6 160 per hour 425.6 \\\ :

\\.\dm o.m..gm_.-_c _Jshag .@:ﬁﬁ:@ machin E\_m\ 17:30- Plumbing holes A-Block west wi W <. m.m.w\ 160 per hour 520

\ 769 :&mugﬁ-s ﬂ@wﬂ@iﬁ:mvm&% Tractor AAO 2847 14:01 - 14,09 Dgbris shifting .N.\ 1 170 per trip 170

f\&o-gﬁ-s ,,\@nﬂ Bhikshapathy — Tractor AAQ 2847 ﬁ@“\ 14,48~ Uan\mw\mm_xmm:m 1 170 per trip 170

%3&-5 xm\wr:a:%mgw Tractor AAQ 2847 1 \\S\ _@b\ _w\o‘rwa shifting 170 per trip 170

\mq

\ :

A\m Emzo E:_ﬂm:mumﬁrw Tractor AAQD 2847 15 nL\ _QV@m\ U%E shifting 1 170 per trip 170
\Nu 0%:Mar-10 \Ww%m:mnm:ﬂw Tractor AAO 2847 17 \OO\ _NEL\ Debrisshifting 1 [70 per trip 170
.pm\ ASM%R-S P .m:__armumﬁw Tractor AP24C 6152 m.w\ﬁ GME\ nowmﬁmr_?nm 1 170 per trip 170
N 0-Mar-10 JGH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 \w\ _mv\ Debrisshifting 1 170 per trip 170
\ f\azma-:u .H\MWmE_ﬁm:mvaw Tractor AP24C 6152 14: mo i& a@?&:mam 1 170 per trip 170
o i

Nq.B

10-Mar-10 Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 G 45 15 .\mu\ Debris shifiing 1 170 per trip 170

10-Mar-10 b\mﬂ.wm_ixm:mnm%w Tractor AP24C 6152 Em.\ H.@\ _Vo\vnﬁm:_»mso d\\_\ [7G per grip—"" 170

\éﬂ-_o Wm\%_.wmsmvmﬁw Tractor AP24C 6152 »@\ E.\Y Dn_u: ing 1 170 per trip 170

,.\m.wo gmﬂ-ho Bhikshapathy — Tractor AP24C 6152 15:05 1524 _u.m\wwa.w_‘:?zm i 170 per trip 170
ﬁm i 11-Mar-10 @mw\ i Tractor AAD 2847 \N i Umca\amrmmmmm 1 170 per trip 170
2 i Tractor AP24C 6152 1613 16:24 U\aw‘am shifting 1 170 per trip 170

e e

Page | of 2
ﬁmwﬁzmw % m
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity
\ﬁwﬂ 11-Mar-10 LH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 16:14 _.\.wb\ " Debris shifting 1
ﬂ\\\
\\Nﬂm& 11-Mar-10 CH-Biikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 H@\ Um_uum\:_m_:m 1
2 . "
N - 1 i
k...wﬂwm i1-Mar-10 mw_w:_wm:mumﬁw Trolly AAQ 2847 :_M\ 18:02 —TDebris lmEmEm 1
i CHECKED | omw,:m_mc BY Wr |
A ! \ F
,Ewﬁ.&zg 59&@23 s EWQ.M ?fam@mm ﬂmmm@
3 =
- @P . U\\w\voa asst. AP NE ESTR S 4

|_ALPINE ESTATES |
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Rate Units
170 per trip

170 pertrip

170 per fip

Amount

170
170
170
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—
MFH - Outward Report From:  5/3/10 To:  1pn0 =
No Date Time To Location Item Categor TItem Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
250 08-Mar-10 16:40  Green wood estates - ko Gova Ballies 18 200 Nos 1822 APOW 5997 dipen security
250 08-Mar-10 16:41 Green wood estates - ko Gova Ballies 1o 30 Nos 1822 APIV 5997  dipen security
250 08-Mar-10 16:42  Green wood estates - ko Gova Ballies g 50 Nos 1822 APOW 5997  dipen security
250 (3-Mar-190 16:43  Green wood estates - ko Gova Ballies 6 50 Nos 1822 APOW 5997 dipen security
251 10-Mar-10 105 ECIL X - Road Exide battery I No 1823 AP28Y 1346 dipen security

. f@u&%

m;-.uu-ua a
FETLYTY saarap
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WIFH - Cement Register Report From: 5/3/10 To: 11/3/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time fssued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Tssued By
‘yﬂs/_ War—lo "%/03-& Tiles Work PPC Grade A 9. security
5% 95 Mat- 10 }w/- WaterProofing OPC Grade A 6} security
;(}7 06-Mar-10 9:40-  Tiles Work PPC Grade A . ﬁcurity
) a;as 5Mar-10 g Plasiéiﬁg_ work PPC Grade C 30-security
JB09 DeNar-10 10:25 . TilesWork PPC Grade A < M scourity
fmr 06ar-10 s Plasfering work PPC Grade A 6 scurity
L3~ ‘_/O“Ifﬁeir-l() y{)’ WaterProofing OPC Grade A /}l"security
/l,é’l? HTMar-10 ‘.}39/ Reetived PPC Grade Store - ;]/5 security
A3 07<Mar-10 W Plasting PPC Grade A “L3-security
~f - L/Osfﬂiar-l() 9:45  Waler Proofing OPC Grade A ‘il/O-security
“1}5 ‘ Wér—lo < 1005 Tiles Work OPC Grade A Jesecurity
Tisie O8Mar-10 71045 Tiles Work OPC Grade A security
‘4;3'7( iﬂm r-10 :l//O’:S_ ﬂ?iuﬁWﬂrk OPC Grade A 34/3;ecurity
1518 _/QJ 10 10:4 Marble work OPC Grade A --‘ﬂ/sécurity
1519 {0@::10 }5@ Reteived PPC Grade Direct issue -l}security
L ,1526 é)&M/ 10 < (14,5@/ Plasting PPC Grade A A3 security
/15.2'11 F8-Mar-10 ‘)/:30 Mﬂblc work OFC Grade A /!Q/security
tly-' ﬁ <10 = % ~Received PPC Grade Direct issue Rj,Gfsecurity
: % : “S-Mar-IO "w Plasting ™ PPC Grade A ) _ A9 secarity
Ezt._. H9-Mar-10 3 ;o/\agmﬁ Proofing OPC Grade A Mo-security
¢ ]/;__>5 (,09'-Mgr-[0 %i/ .‘ycs Work OPC Grade A } security
/152__6 “99¢]\7Iar-10 N Tj_Leequrk OPC Grade A T4 security
~éﬂ ‘09 vlar-10 ﬁ.l—e’ Tile§ Work OPC Grade A isecurity
-~ ]4“75_28 yléu'—lo IW liﬁe’ﬁd PPC Grade A _:/lo/security
~ 1529 o 09Mar10 12307 Plasfering2nd cost  PPC Grade c Lo Security
“-:1_;0/ yMg-lo ‘ 100 Reseived PPC Grade A IS security
%1,. ‘ Mgr-l 0 }0/ Plastéring 2nd coat  PPC Cirade A _L5-security
T 1532 . /(Jf)fmejr-lo i (13436 ’ 7 ReGaived PPC Grade Store -:z security
15337 ‘ WOMar-10 4555 Blastering 2nd coat  PPC Grade A }& security
;/mf :y«mam ASH0T Plastering 2nd coat PP Grade A 30 security
‘935 : ) Wﬁr—lo IS}L F@ring 2nd coat PPC Grade A %ecurity
}/53 09:-Mar-10 j}ﬁe/ &cﬁred PPC Grade Store '}lﬂ"security
_‘1,53'7' 10-Mai-10 9.36- Received PPC Grade Store ﬂé/se_curity
1538~ fovtar-10 " 10:00 Becsived PPC Grade Store y‘aﬁcurity
1539 W-EO ﬁ Water Proofing OPC Grade A W-security
1540 10Mar10 1000 CAWork PPC Grade B - 3 Security
1547 _JoeMar-10 1020~ Plasfing PPC Grade I S8 security
&Sﬁ :“/LeiMar-l ) }3& Pigcring 2nd coat PPC Giade A e sl curity.
12March 2010 T T Y- Avuclit ) Paeiof2
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Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

1543 guaﬁar-m 11007 Lifes Work PPC Grade A )G’Sﬁ:cumy
/16/ 4 ‘ l/(}{l@:_r-w 19.3‘0/ 4 Mir/iflgﬁork PPC Grade A /1—6’ security
yﬂ/ -Hﬁar-l() 25 Files Work PPC Grade A 5 sccurity
1516 =_,mﬂar-w 17207 Begived PPC Grade Store =206 security

,kﬁ , }‘Wfﬁr-l{) /9.—45» m Proofing OPC Grade A 15 Security
. _ &

)/fs - /lL-Mﬂr-IO M Ca-Work PPC Grade A ‘l/ﬁcurity

)549/ l yy}ar-w )(H’S V!"ﬁs Work PPC Grade Gate }ﬁun’ty

1550 1 1 Mar-10 200 Tiles-Work PPC Grade Gate /méecunty

/

LA L L LYY Ty

12 March, 2010 o e — T Page 2 of 2




MFH - Biffiding Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 624
Supplier Name Mohammed Al
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 lts) 250
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo fine sand 390
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Stone Dust in cft 11.44
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Raobo fine sand 390 '

__CHECKED
| QUANTITY/QUALITY +
9‘1%{/4’\_ g & /:L/g/io/a

5 s

e

|
[
|
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 11/3/10

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

'Summa;y 'for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detall records)
Sum i}

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
e Semmmm——y B e
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detail records)
Sum ¢

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Sﬁ%ﬁlary for C '‘Cement Gra Grade' = OPC Grade (24 detail records) -
Sum -4

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = f w@m@—“f“‘“ HMES e 1
Sum -1663 i
Grand Total -1667 / A . 'ﬁ% Audit

. CHECKED | CERIIEAEL by

V@T

/Eng
“NE g8 ThiEe D
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report

From: 5/3/ To: 11/3440

Date Size Brand

Inward No \ ;
3170 05-Mar-10

31 .:\‘om-?am?_c

317 \&-Ze-s
3173 .\&.Ze.s
3174 \8 -Mar-10

31757 ~05-Mar-10
u:m“om-gm_.._c
3175 5-Mar-10
w_.\.u\mu-gm:.-_o
u:m“Mm Mar-10

u:q\ou -Mar-10

m:m 05-Mar-10
u:w\om -Mar-10
3179 _05-Mar-190

3179 \om -Mar-10

3179 ' ~05-Mar-10
2%\8-22.5
u::\ 6-Mar-10
3182° _06-Mar-10
3 _ww“.wm-zm.l 0
Emw 06-Mar-10
u:z\% -Mar-10
2%\8 -Mar-10

uzx\% -Mar-10
3184 \8 -Mar-1¢
3184  06-Mar-10

Time Supplier

10:00
10:05
10:30
11:00
16:00
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:31
16:30
16:31
16:32

9:30
11:10
13:30
16:00
16:01
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04

Pavan Electrical
Local purchase
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Vasant Trading
Premier Enginee
Premier Enginee
Premier Enginee
Premier Enginee
SVS Super mark
SVS super mark
SVS Super mark
SVS Super mark
Sri Lakshmi

Sri Lakshmi

Sri Lakshmi
Veerabhadra sw
Veerabhadra sw
Veerabhadra sw
Amita marketing
Amita marketing
Praful sanitary
Pratul sanitary
Praful sanitary
Praful sanitary
Praful sanitary

Category Item Desc

HDPE Eum clamp
Tea

Gova Rope
Battery

Anchor Bolt
Wire yellow 1/18
Wire green 1/18
Wire yellow 1/18
Wire green 1/18
Ali Out Reifel
Paper Plates
Biscuits

good day biscuit
Thums up

Sprite

Glass

Solid Bricks
Solid Bricks
Selid Bricks
Steel Tube

Steel Tube

GI Nipple

GI Nipple

GI Nipple

GI Nipple

GI Coupling HB

D_m:m.m s:aies, Hyde ashed,

11/4"

6mmx50
90mtr
S0mtr
mtr
S0mitr

4"'x8"x16"
4"x8"x16"
4"x8"x16"
25x25
25x25
15x50mm
13x75mm
15x100m
15x150m

O.E:_:Q Units

:.\.\wx

womm.

ALP ME

i Rt
U

DCNo V. No

by hand

by hand

by hand

by hand
8415 AP29T 9966
1839 AP29T 9966
1839 AP29T 9966
1839 AP29T 9966
1839 AP29T 9966
30846 by hand
30887 by hand
30836 by hand
30886 by hand
by hand
by hand
by hand
165 AP29V 2012
166 AP29V 2012
167 AP2OV 2012
487 AP29T 9966
487 AP29T 9966
4236 AP29T 9966
4236 AP29T 9966
4236 AP29T 9966
4236 AP29T 9966
4236 AP29T 9966

....mlinm
e

Del, By
tirupathi

£ nayarang
bala ram
sagar
arvind
arvind
arvind
arvind
arvind
amresh
antresh
amresh
amresh
amresh
amresh
amresh
party
party
party
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva

selva

security

Received

security
security
SecuTity
security
security
security
seclrity
secarity
security
security
security
security
security
security
Security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security

security




Inward No

12 March, 2010

_ . Date
3184¢ 06-Mar-10
3184 06-Mar-10
3184 L06-Mar-10
Eﬁ\Mm-_sa,s
318 \8-2&.5
3185° _06-Mar-10
u_mm\ 06-Mar-10
Emwmcm-za.s
3185" 06-Mar-10
3185”7 06-Mar-10
m;m,\wm-z%s
w;m“om-z%s
3187 06-Mar-10
3188° /06-Mar-10
w;m“@zmvs
3188° 06-Mar-10
u_mm\om.gmn.s
m;m\ 6-Mar-10
3189° _07-Mar-10
3190° #8-Mar-10

3101 xm-zmvs
3 Gw\om.za-s
3197 08-Mar-10
3193 08-Mar-10
3193, 08-Mar-10
319 _\om-_sa-s
3194" /08-Mar-10
3195 08-Mar-10

;
S W
————— .

Time
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:00
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:01
16:62
16:03
16:04
11:30
10:00
10:10
19:30
10:31
10:30
10:31
10:30
10:31
10:45

Supplier Category Item Desc
Praful sanitary ’ GI Plyg
Praful sanitary GI Plug
Praful sanitary GI Union HB
Praful sanitary PVC SWR Cleaning Pipe
Praful sanitary PVC Vent cover
Praful Sanitary PVC Rigid Elbow
Praful Sanitary PVC Rigid Pipe
Praful Sanitary Thireads
Praful Sanitary PVC Waste Pipe
Praful Sanitary PVC Connection pipe
Prafil Sanitary CP Waste Coupling
Praful Sanitary CP 8Q jali d plain
Praful sanitary PVC SWR mi trap
Praful sanitary PVC SWR Nani trap
Praful sanitary PVC SWR mh trap
Praful sanitary PVC Clamp
Praful sanitary PVC Clamp
Praful sanitary PVC SWR D/Tee
Krishna Traders Cement PCC
Dwarak auto xer Tuff Bond
Praful Sanitary Water Tank
Krishna Traders Welding Rod
Krishna Traders Cutting wheel
Krishna Traders Welding Rod
Krishna Traders Cutting wheel
Krishna Traders Welding Rod
Krishna Traders Cutting wheel
Krishna Traders CI Tap

e ..

CERTIFIED BY

Size
15mm
25mm
25mm
75mm
T5mm
50mm

50mm

600mm

150x150m
110x75m
110x75m
110x75m
110mm
75mm
75mm

50kgs

200Mrs

12

~ Quantity Unijts
. Noo\.ﬁ.

mm 08

100 Nos

100 /Kios
mo\a

200 Nos
20 s

200_Xos

30 A
1001068
50,40s
s6.Kon
_cxﬁm
Noc. 03

4/Nos
300,Nes
200 Mos
150 Xos
15 Bags

a\xﬁm
15 Kog.

2.4k

wﬂu:a

DCNo V.No
4236 AP29T 9966
4236 AP29T 9966
4236 AP29T 9966
4236 AP29T 9966
4236 AP29T 9966
4220 AP29T 9966
4220 AP29T 9966
4220 AP20T 9966
4220 AP29T 9966
4220 AP29T 9966
4220 AP29T 9966
4233 AP29T 9966
4222 AP20T 9966
4232 AP29T 9946
4232 AP29T 9966
4232 AP29T 9966
4232 AP29T 9966
4232 AP29T 9966
103 trolly
11396 by hand
4219 AP28V 6557

by hand
by hand
by hand
by hand
by hand
by hand
by hand

Del. By

selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
dipen
murali
party
n goud
n goud
n goud
n goud
n goud
n goud

tirepathi

Received
security

security
security
security
secrrity
Security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security

securify

security
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity ﬁcx..a Brand DCNo V. No . Del. By  Received

3195¢ 08-Mar-10  10:46 Krishna Traders Thread . 2 Nos E.N hand tirupathi security
m_om.\\. cm-_SmT.H 0  11:00 Krishna Traders White cement 25kgs a by hand santhaigh security
3 _E\om.ZE..S 12:10 Krishna Traders Wheel cutting blade 1 Mo by hand raju security
3198 km-Zm_Lo 14:50 Krishna Traders Cement PCC 50kgs 15-Bags 104 trolly party security
3199 g -Mar-10 16:25 Krishna Traders Cement PCC 50kgs 10 Bags 105 by trolly party security
3200 8-Mar-10  16:30 Praful Sanitary PVC SWR MF trap @m\x_c\m 4232 API3X 4636 selva security
3201 \em-ZE.E 16:30 Vajra Electric § Module Plate Bway ma_\za 1949 AP13X 4686 selva security
3201 \om.gm?_o 16:31 Vajra Electric S Module Plate 6way 21 Nos 1949 API3X 4686 selva security
3201 8-Mar-10  16:32 Vajra Electric § Module Plate dway 205 Nos 1949 AP13X 4686 selva security
3201 \E-EE,.S 16:33 Vajra Electric § Module Plate 2way 3 1949 API3X 4686 selva secutity
32017 08-Mar-10  16:34 Vajra Electric § Socket 16amps ﬁ\am 1949 AP13X 4636 selva security
320 H“ﬁw-gﬁ-_o 16:35 Vajra Electric § Socket 6 Amps 198 Kos 1949 API3X 4686 selva security
3201 \@m-gmva 16:36 Vajra Eleciric S Telephone Jack mq\am 1949 AP13X 4686 selva SECurily
3201 \@,m.zm_,-uo 16:37 Vajra Electric § Switch 16 Amps 45 ‘a 1949 AP13X 4686 selva security
3201 8-Mar-10  16:38 Vajra Electric 8 Switch 6 Amps &okﬁ 1949 AP13X 4686 selva security
3201 “M‘w-ze,.uc 16:39 Vajra Electric § Bell push 5 Hos 1949 AP13X 4686 selva security
3201 \om.gm_r_o 16:40 Vajra Electric § Fan Regulator 45 0s 1949 API3X 4686 setva security
3201 _08-Mar-10  16:4] Vajra Electric § Blank Plate Single 140, Nos 1949 AP13X 4686 selva security
umom\ow.gma._o 16:30 Sri Laxmi Ganes Round Pipe 3" 403 Nos AP13X 4686 selva security
3203 \ 08-Mar-10  16:30 Subham Enterpr Distribution Board . 3 Phase 15 Hos 12444 AP13X 4686 selva security
wmou\ow-gm_.-s 16:30 Shivshakti steel MS Square Pipe 25x25mm 185 APcs 18014 AP13X 4686 selva security
3204 \OM-KE-S 16:31 Shivshakti steel MS Square Pipe 25x25mm 1210 Kgs 18014 API3X 4686 selva security
3205 \ @-Mar-10 9:50 Sri Sai Power to Qanr nut EG 900 1 \mﬂ\ 252 by hand raju security
3206 9-Mar-10  10:15 Krishna Traders Brass Ball Valve 172" 1 ,Aw by hand zayed secutity
3206 Ve 09-Mar-10  10:16 Krishna Traders Gl Elbow 172" 50 \AW\ by hand zayed security
3207 _09-Mar-10 11225 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 «ﬂ‘ 169 AP29V 2012 party security
umom\mm_o-zm_..mo [2:30 Krsihna Traders Cemeni PCC 50kgs S\\w\wm 106 by trolly sagar security
3209 © 09-Mar-10  13:00 Krishna Traders Cement PCC 50kes 15 Mags 107 by trolly sagar security
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Inward No Date _Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units ~ Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received

3210¢7 09-Mar-10  13:00 NCL Industries | Cement PCC 50kgs 460 Hags 26013 AP28TB 5594  party security
zn 9-Mar-10  16:10 Shivshakti steel MS Round Pipe 11/4" _m\zw\m 18020 AP13X 4686 selva security
32117 __09-Mar-10  16:11 Shivshakti steel MS Round Pipe I 24 Mos 18020 AP13X 4686 selva security
uu_m\cw-zmn._o 17:00 Patel Enterprises Cement PCC 50kgs 310 1924 AP24X 4904 party Security
3213 \_ -Mar-10 9:30 NCL Industries | Cement PCC 50kgs 5 oo\K 26087 AP36X 6088 party secusity
3214 ﬂm.gmh-mc 10:00 NCL Industries | Cement PCC 50kgs ﬁo\wmwm 26061 AP31Y 1224 party security
32157 10-Mar-10  11:10 Krishna Traders EWC long bend m,\Xo\ by hand zayeed Sechrity
3216 xo -Mar-10  15:00 Pate} Enterprises Cement PCC 50kgs 200 /Bags 1927 AP24X 8977 party security
32174 10-Mar-10  16:1¢0 Gautham Enterp Coffee mix 10 Kgs 5845 AP13X 4686 selva security
3217 v_o-gma.ﬂo 16:11 Gautham Enterp Lime tea 10Kes 5845 API3X 4686 selva security
3218¢%  10-Mar-10 Aeran Steel Cor MS Flat Patty 3/4"x6mm od\m\mm 547 AP37V 7686 selva security

-Zm?._c 16:11 Aecran Steel Cor MS Flat Patty 12x6 975. Kgs M 547 AP37V 7686 selva SECurity
32194 0-Mar-10  16:10 Prompt compute Catridge 12A Twa 261 Apl3x 4686 Selva Security
3220 \HVO-ZE.-S 16:10 Praful sanitary Cp Wall Mixture With Ben 10 .xa. 4190 Apl3x 4686 Selva Security
3221 \c -Mar-10 16:10 Praful sanitary Tile Grout 50 \3“ 4245 Apl3x 4686 Selva Security
32227 10-Mar-10  16:10 Praful sanitary GI Tank Nipple 30 Mos 4246 Apl3x 4686 Selva Security
32227 10-Mar-10  16:10 Praful sanitary CP Flanges 60 .\wg 4246 Apl3x 4686 Selva Security
3222 / 10-Mar-10  16:10 Praful sanitary Ball valve 15mm mo\wﬂm‘ 4244 Apl3x 4686 Selva Security
3223 A.gﬁ-_o 16:30 Shree wires and M.S binding wire 100.Kgs 780 Apl3x 4686 Selva Security
wmm&\s Mar-10  16:3! Subham enterpri PVC tape 100 mza. 12464 Apl3x 4686 Selva Security
wmuk \: -Mar-10 16:36 Subham enterpri 1" PVC Pipe 25x1.2mm 500 Aos 12464 Apl3x 4686 Selva Security
3225 \:\ Mar-10  16:30 Cosmo Durables Sink 36"x18" 5 Xos 7798 API3X 4686 selva security
3226 “Mar-10  16:30 Shah traders ms section round pipe 1/2"  15mm _.\A_ [5587 AP13X 4686 selva security
3227¢ 11-Mar-10 1630 Sri Laxmi Iron MS Round Plate 1i/2" 1320 \Zﬂ API3X 4686 sefva security
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report

Inward No Date

Time Supplier

From: 5/3/10

Material Type

To: 11/310

Quantity Vehicle No

Delivered By Received By

Amount

m »./om,_(_iwn.s
7 kmlo

mmm. _Sm,. 10

_8.\-5

671 10-Mer-10
A 10-Mar-10
SR 10:Mar10

mw\:?@l.o

Mw\&.\ Robg Siticon Pyt Ltd
Pzl Kiran-Efiterprises
1949 Mohamticd Alj
1131 Mohasmmed Al
13;35 Rebo Siticon Pyt Lid
~559 KirarrEnterprises

Rabo fine sand

* Fing Sand VIW (Big)

vﬁﬁmﬂﬂm:_ﬁ_, in (5500 Its
i@na\,mmzroa in (5500 Its

fine sand
E\n\m..mﬁm VIW (Big)

A58 Vishwakanma Enterprises Ropo-firfé sand

\E\mo Sai Vishal Enterprises
626 Nlohamemed Ali

@ w%_v_o v\u\B Kiran \mmma:u:mmm

:SE\\\

CHECKED

19:30 Mohammed Alj

CERT

@cbzﬂj‘m OC.E._.Q

| % 00s \pbs

|- *~

*_

= mm.g...m&

Stone Dustin ofi

Water Tanker in (5500 Its
Fing Sand VIW (Big)
Watep TankeF in (5500 Its
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1526 AP29U2626  pany ty
gﬁg pariy —
—HAP2UWOI96  pary
oAAPAUWITG  party_
1932 APRITSY pgrp—
\w 54 AP2AXALS party
334 AP2BX 9500 — party -
_600--AP29U 0966~ party ——
_L-AP24%.9796 um_.Q
_24_AP24X 4139ty
L AP24W 9796 fiarty

n
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security
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security
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 05.03.10 to 11/03/10 { ONE WEEK )

v oo | RO CON IO oM T B s  rores | WUSC | TR
|
1 AE- Vacant | vacant 0 0o 0 0 0 o
2 | AE-2 mannem Mannem 40 7 10 0 o] 0 50 o
3 | AE3 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 AE4 praful | AgyotniBabu | 40 | 10 15 25 | 25 115
5 KE-S | dasarath Adhisheshu | 40 i 10 | 15 N o o 55
6 - AES Vacant Vacant o | e o 0o
7 AET Vacant Vacant o 0 0 0 o
Y _}\E-B Vacant | vacamt | 0 0 I o
9 AE-9 Vacant Vacant o 0 0 0 0
10 1 AEAO kumar AdyothiBaby | 40 | 10 0 o | o 50
M AE-11 johan AdyothiBabu = 40 | 10 I . 50
12 | AE-12 Jagan A Jyothi Babu 40 | 10 o ;0 o 50
13 ¢ AE13 Viigya | A Jyothi Babu 40 10 o o o 50
_ 14 _AE-14 | Bishwanath | A Jyothi Babu 40 | 10 0 0 o 50
15 AE-15 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o
18 1 AE-16 Vacant Vacant | 0 0 o o 0
7 AET | Vacant Vacant 0o o o [ o o
18 | AE18 | Generator S R N : : 0
B 19 ~ AE-19 Vacant Vacant L 0 0 o 0
| 20 . AE-20 Jayaram | T Ramanamma | 40 10 15 25 25 115
21 | ~AE-21 Vacant Vacant i 0 0 0 0
2 | a2 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o | o 0
23 AE-23 Vacant Vacant 0 L 0
24 . AE24 A krishna T Ramanamma 40 [ 15 0 0 65
25 | AE-25 Dilip T Ramanamma | 40 10 | o 0 0 50
26 AE-26 Shyam T Ramanamma | 40 10 0 0 0 50
27 L AE27 P.Subhash | T Ramanamma; 40 10 0 0 o 50 )
:,,‘??__ i AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramahamma 40 10 ‘ 15 o Y o 65
29 l AE-29 __ismail A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 0 o 50
30 . AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 40 10 Y 0 8
31 AE3 ramakanth Ramakant 40 10 0 0 56
%2 AE®R ramakanth Ramakant 40 10 0 0 50
33 1 AE33 Adisheshu Adhisheshu 40 10 15 25 0 90
34  AE-34 Vacant _ Vacant 0 Y 0
35 AE-35 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0
35 AE-36 Vacant Vacant 0 j 0 | o 6 1o o
37 . AE-37 Vacant Vacant 00 o s o
38 AE-38 Debkumar | TRamanamma| 40 10 15 0 o 85
%9 AE-39 tramanamma | T Ramanamma a0 | 10 0 0 o 50
40 - AE-40 Vacant Vacant | - - - - -
A AR Vacant _Vacant 0 . 0 0 0 0 o
42+ AE42 Vacant Vacant 0o 0 0 | 0 0 0
43 . AE43 _ramakanth Ramakant | 40 10 o+ o0 0 4 50
44 | AE44 Umesh Ramakant 0 0 o s
| -*,@EEQ ma Goudy| Narsimha Goud 0 65
— VETar ] Vacant Y 0
7 MW@%%Q# Vacant 0 lcewtified by:
¥

im/)f_ b0

y E&?&m""* /‘ ‘ & "‘1‘ or e i ]mlﬂe Estategnm HVdB!abSP‘\P ')je' t ?ﬁr}nageripf‘gg



MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 05.03.10 to 11/03/10 { ONE WEEK )

48 AE-48 Aileshwar Phanender 40 10 0 o ‘0 s0
4% | AE49 Ishaq Mehboob 40 10 15 0 0 85
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa | 40 10 0 0 50
5t AE-51 Vacant i Vacant 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0
52 AE-B2 Chandraiah | T Ramanamma 40 1o 15 0 .28 90
53 AE-83 Security Room | Security Room - - - 3 - 0
54 AE-54 Security Room | Security Room - - - - Lo 0
S5 . AE-85 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0
56 AES6 @y | Mannem 40 10 0 0 0 | 50
57 AEST Koutalya Mannem 40 10 0 0 0 50
58 AE-B8 Sunil Jyothi Ram 40 10 0 0 0 50
77777 59 AE-59 kunthi T Ramanamma | 40 10 0 0 0 50
60 AE80 |  Sushant Phanender 40 10 | 15 2% | 25 115
61 AEST Koutalya Arjun 40 10 15 o | o0 65
62 AE2 Bhagvan T Ramanamma 40 10 15 o 0 65
63 - AE63 mannem Mannem 40 10 15 0 0 65
i  AE-B4 boxing G Krishna 40 10 0 o o 4 s
99 ¢ AE65 Vacant Vacant - - - . - 0 i
B8 AE-66 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 AE-87 Vacant Vacant . - e - - 0
68 | AE-68 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o o 0
69 Areg Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 [ 0 . 0
70 AETO Narsimhulu Mannem 40 10 0 0 oo 50
Tt AR Vacant Vacant | O 0 o | 0 0
72 pgT2 Vacant Vacant - - - - - B
73 AET3 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0 )
T4 ART4 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
15 AETB Bhagban Mannem 40 10 15 - - 65
78 AETS Vacant Vacant - - - - 0
77T AETT Jai shirya T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
78 1 AE-78 Radhetal T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 80
79 AL-T9 Bhaneswar | T Ramanarnma 40 10 o ;0 0 50
80 Arso Nirmal T Ramanamma 40 10 0 o 0 50
81 Azst Vacant Vacant - - . - . 0
82 apg2 Kumarlal T Ramanamma 40 10 0 Y 0 50
83 AL-83 Ashok T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
m84 _AE-84 Rohit T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
_35_____1 AlL-85 Ghamia Mannem 40 10 1 15 0 0 85
88 ¢+ AL-86 Vacant Vacant 0 o i 0 ] 0 0
B a7 Basappa Basappa 40 10 0 0 0 50
88 1 Alss Vacant Vacant - - ; - - - 0
89 Alag Bhagamathi | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 0 65
C 90 A0 Vacant Vacant 0o | 0 0 0 0
L Vacant Vacant 0o | o 0 0 0 o
kkkkk k92,,,,‘ CAL-G2 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 B 0 0
Basanth T Ramanamma 40 | 10 - - - 50
Krishna T Ramanamma ; 40 10 . - - &0
. @{ﬁﬁw? 2 T Lt ”if; % E%? ] 0 o 50
1T - Vacanﬁ}?&z @ i =g LB FIED BY ©
vl e XMW |, { GRANDJOTAL
o F Ay OR®S MR
1942 [2E40. D ,él
 ESTATES | | /Py Hydo o
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